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IMPORTANT
INFORMATION

FREIGHT QUOTES ARE VALID 
FOR 72 HOURS ONLY

Please be aware there are extra charges for accessorial services including but not limited to; off route charges, 
residential delivery, farm location delivery, school delivery, power tailgate delivery, call for delivery appointment, 
call ahead of delivery, pallet jack rental and usage, inside delivery, storage, excessive unloading times and driver 
assistance. If you request or accept the use of these services, we will be billed for them, and in turn, you will be 
billed for them.

Please fill out the freight questionnaire on the next page to ensure accurate and efficient shipping, eliminating 
unwanted surprises.

Let’s work together to ensure another successful growing year.

Sincerely,
The HJS Wholesale Team

FREIGHT INFORMATION

•	 Please refer to the terms listed on the invoice(s) to determine the due date.
•	 Credit limits are established by HJS Wholesale Ltd. and can be amended or withdrawn at any time without 

notification.
•	 A finance charge of 2% per month (24% per annum) will be charged on all overdue invoice amounts.
•	 Payments will be applied to finance charges first and then to oldest invoice amounts.
•	 Payments using Visa or MasterCard to pay account balances will be charged a 4% credit card processing fee.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

•	 E-Transfer can be sent to accounts@hjswholesale.com.
•	 Cheques are payable to HJS Wholesale Ltd.
•	 Visa or MasterCard can be used at time of purchase/shipment.
•	 Now accepting Debit Visa & Debit MasterCard.

ACCEPTABLE PAYMENTS
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 330 Transport Road | Wpg | Sunnyside | Mb | R5R 0J5  
Phone: 204-668-8360 | Fax: 204-667-1775 | E-mail: sales@hjswholesale.com 

     

Company Name Point of Contact for Shipping (First & Last Name) 

PPRRIIMMAARRYY  SSHHIIPPPPIINNGG  LLOOCCAATTIIOONN  
     

Unit # / Address / Land Location City Province / State Country Postal Code 
  

Directions / GPS Co-ordinates Product Type 
 
Please check ALL boxes that are applicable to this location: 
☐ Residential Address ☐ Farm Location ☐ School Location  ☐ ________ km’s Out of City Limits 
☐ Road Restrictions (details required):  
 
Please check ALL boxes indicating the type of equipment YOU possess for unloading: 
☐ Forklift ☐ Skid Steer ☐ Tractor w/ Forks ☐ Loading Dock ☐ Pallet Jack ☐ Pallet Puller/Straps 
*Please note that if you do NOT have a forklift, skid steer, tractor w/ forks, or loading dock, then YOU MUST RENT A FORKLIFT for flat deck deliveries & 
deliveries ≥11 skids. HJS does NOT provide or book forklifts for deliveries. 
 
Please check ALL boxes for the services you require on delivery: 

☐ Pallet Jack  ☐ Power Tailgate 
*only for dry van shipments ≤11 skids* ☐ Driver Assistance 

*assistance w/ pallet jacking in trailer only* ☐ Inside Delivery 

☐ Delivery Appointment ☐ Limited Access (check off if a 53’ semi will NOT fit in yard) ☐ After Hours/Weekend Delivery 
 
SSEECCOONNDDAARRYY  SSHHIIPPPPIINNGG  LLOOCCAATTIIOONN  (If Applicable)  
     

Unit # / Address / Land Location City Province / State Country Postal Code 
  

Directions / GPS Co-ordinates Product Type 
 
Please check ALL boxes that are applicable to this location: 
☐ Residential Address ☐ Farm Location ☐ School Location  ☐ ________ km’s Out of City Limits 
☐ Road Restrictions (details required):  
 
Please check ALL boxes indicating the type of equipment YOU possess for unloading: 
☐ Forklift ☐ Skid Steer ☐ Tractor w/ Forks ☐ Loading Dock ☐ Pallet Jack ☐ Pallet Puller/Straps 
*Please note that if you do NOT have a forklift, skid steer, tractor w/ forks, or loading dock, then YOU MUST RENT A FORKLIFT for flat deck deliveries & 
deliveries ≥11 skids. HJS does NOT provide or book forklifts for deliveries. 
 
Please check ALL boxes for the services you require on delivery: 

☐ Pallet Jack  ☐ Power Tailgate 
*only for dry van shipments ≤11 skids* ☐ Driver Assistance 

*assistance w/ pallet jacking in trailer only* ☐ Inside Delivery 

☐ Delivery Appointment ☐ Limited Access (check off if a 53’ semi will NOT fit in yard) ☐ After Hours/Weekend Delivery 
 
PPAARRCCEELL  SSHHIIPPMMEENNTT  LLOOCCAATTIIOONN  ☐  Same as Primary Location  ☐  Same as Secondary Location  ☐  Other  
     

P.O.Box / Address City Province / State Country Postal Code 
      
Please indicate below if you have an account with a shipping company that you would like us to ship collect with: 

Company:  Account #:   Company:  Account #:  
         
AADDDDIITTIIOONNAALL  NNOOTTEESS::  IIff  yyoouu  hhaavvee  aannyytthhiinngg  yyoouu  wwoouulldd  lliikkee  ttoo  iinncclluuddee,,  pplleeaassee  iinnddiiccaattee  bbeellooww..  
 

 

 

SHIPPING INSTRUCTION FORM 
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Account Setup Information 
330 Transport Road, Winnipeg, MB R5R 0J5 
Tel: (204) 668-8360    Fax: (204) 667-1775 
sales@HJSWHolesale.com  

CUSTOMER INFORMATION 
Registered Legal Business Name  
 
 

Type of Business  
             Individual/Sole Proprietor                                         Corporation          
                                   Partnership                             Limited Partnership          
                                Joint Venture                                                   Other  
            Organized or formed in the Province of ____________________________ 

Trade or Business Name (if different than above) 

Mailing Address Physical Address – If Mailing Address is PO Box 

City 
 

Province             Postal Code Work Phone # 

Mobile Phone # Fax # Years in Business Purchase Order Request                 Yes 
                                                         No 

Email PST Registration # GST Registration # 

List person(s) authorized to order Email 

List person(s) authorized to order Email 

List person(s) authorized to order Email 

Accounts Payable Contact Email 

 
                Greenhouse – Wholesale                                  Greenhouse – Retail                                            Tree Nursery 
                Landscaper                                                        Hydroponic                                                           Colony                                               Other          

CREDIT CARD INFORMATION 
*(Optional) Sign and complete only for payment processing  
 
                Authorization to charge credit card for purchases                                                                          Visa                              Mastercard                         American Express 

Cardholder Name 

Card Number Expiration Date Security Code 

 
       
Print Name    Signature   
       
Print Name    Signature   
       
Signed on this    day of   Year    
           

 
Customer Responsibility Acknowledgment 
By checking this box, you acknowledge that any additional delivery services requested beyond an agreed-upon quote are your responsibility and will incur 
extra charges. You understand that these additional costs will be invoiced directly to you by the shippers or HJS, and you agree to settle these invoices 
promptly. This acknowledgment confirms that you have read and understood this disclosure and accept full responsibility for any supplementary charges 
associated with your delivery needs. 
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S I
M

PL I F Y  YO U R PAY MEN
TS

At HJS Wholesale, we are committed to making your experience as seamless 
as possible. Here’s why e-transfers are the perfect choice for you:

1.	 Convenience: Pay anytime, anywhere, directly from your bank account.
2.	 Speed: Quick processing ensures your transactions are completed 

promptly.
3.	 Security: E-transfers are safe and encrypted, giving you peace of mind.
4.	 No Fees: Enjoy hassle-free payments without the added costs.
5.	 Efficiency: Streamline your accounting with straightforward electronic 

payments.
6.	 Flexibility: Make multiple payments as needed, provided they do not ex-

ceed your daily transfer limit. We recommend verifying your daily limit with 
your bank to ensure smooth transactions.

7.	 How to Pay: When making an e-transfer, simply include a note in the 
comment section with your customer number and invoice or sales 
order number to ensure accurate recording of your transaction.

Elevate your payment experience with HJS Wholesale Ltd – where efficiency 
meets excellence!

WE ALSO ACCEPT: 
•	 CHEQUES, CASH, AMEX

•	 VISA, & MC ( +4% PROCESSING FEE )

PAY YOUR BALANCES WITH EASE & CONVENIENCE
INTERAC E-TRANSFER® NOW AVAILALBE

Send to: accounts@hjswholesale.com

SIMPLIFY
YOUR PAYMENTS WITH HJS
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RETAIL SOIL LINE
BONADEA GARDENS®

Item # 2 Usage:

Description: 
Bondea Gardens - All Purpose Mix
Starting Seedlings & Cuttings:
Fill trays or pots with All-Purpose Potting Mix, moisten soil before planting, then plant your 
seeds or cuttings according to directions. Use a mister bottle to water your seed so they 
won't wash away.
Planting hanging baskets, containers and window boxes:
Add All-Purpose Potting Mix to about 5 cm (2") from top of container. Add your flowers and 
water with a transplant fertilizer solution according to the directions.
This will help to prevent transplant shock. Remember to fertilizer your plants during the entire 
growing season. Choose a balanced fertilizer and use according to the directions on the label.
Houseplants:
When transplanting your houseplants, choose a pot 5 or 6 cm (2") larger than the
existing pot. In the bottom, add drainage and then AII-Purpose Potting Mix. Gently place your 
plant in the bottom and add Potting Mix to the top of the pot. Water with a transplanting 
solution according to the directions on the label.
Sizes:
30 Litres - 75/pallet (Item # 2a: 445-33030-BG)
56 Litres - 60/pallet (Item # 2b: 445-33056-BG)

•	 Seedlings
•	 Cuttings
•	 Hanging Baskets
•	 Containers
•	 Window Boxes
•	 Houseplants

Item # 1 Usage:

Description:
Bonadea Gardens - 3 in 1 Plus Blended Soil Mix
New Garden Beds:
3 in 1 is the most complete blended soil, and can be used for establishing a new garden or 
shrub bed. It contains compost which helps improve microbial activity in the soil.
Planting trees, shrubs, roses and perennials:
Before planting, in the bottom of the hole, mix 50% 3 in 1 with 50% existing soil and line 
the bottom of the hole. Use that same ratio in and around the root ball, when back filling 
the hole.
Topdressing lawns:
Use directly to topdress your lawn and fill in bare patches. Add 30 to 40L per 10m², rake 
and water in well.
Sizes:
30 Litres - 60/pallet (Item # 1: 445-48040-BG)

•	 All Trees
•	 Shrubs
•	 Roses & Perennials
•	 New Garden Beds
•	 Topdressing Lawns
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Berger is a world leading producer of horticultural and agricultural mixes who have successfully combined three-generations of scientific 
and practical know-how. They have engineered a wide range of first-rate growing substrates for the past 60 years. Their combined scientific 
advances and clear understanding of professional greenhouse production have helped providing predictable growing results.

Item # Description Size Quantity

3 All-Purpose BM6 (Incubated PH = 5.4-6.2) 3.8 cf 30/Pallet

The classic peat-and-perlite growing medium is made exclusively with superior 
ingredients and stringent quality-control specifications. Benefit from easy in-
ventory management with this versatile and adaptable mix.

Ingredients
•	 Premium selected coarse grade peat moss
•	 Coarse grade perlite
•	 Dolomitic and calcitic limestone
•	 Non-ionic wetting agent
•	 Standard fertilizer starter charge

Advantages:
•	 Most versatile Berger product
•	 Easy to manage under varied conditions and container sizes
•	 Recognized as a best-value product for many crops
•	 Consistent and uniform for predictable results

Use:
•	 An excellent general-purpose container and transplant mix that can also 

be used as a good rooting substrate for direct-stick cuttings.
Crops:

•	 A wide variety of crops including annuals, perennials, bedding plants, 
vegetables and much more.

BERGER

A NEW ADDITION
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Item # Description Size Quantity

6 Pro-Mix FPX with Biostimulant 3.8 cf 30/Pallet

Providing an optimized growing environment is fundamental, especially when it comes to plugs and germina-
tion, as it will define future productivity levels. This mix is well adapted for water-sensitive crops by providing 
low water retention levels and good air porosity for developing seedlings.

Item # Description Size Quantity

5 Pro-Mix HPM 3.8 cf 30/Pallet

This higher perlite mix provides a great growing environment that offers significant drainage capacity, in-
creased air porosity and lower water retention. The added benefit of fibrous peat moss and coarse perlite 
makes this formulation ideal for growers who require a superior-quality product adapted to their needs for 
watering flexibility and crop seasonality.

Item # Description Size Quantity

4 Pro-Mix BXM 3.8 cf 30/Pallet

This mix is a solution for growers seeking to benefit from both the nutrient retention ability of vermiculite and 
a perlite content providing limited but proper drainage capacities. Combined with high-quality fibrous peat 
moss, this formulation is ideal for growers looking for a general purpose medium which creates a well-bal-
anced growing environment.

Fine-tuned for growers who seek efficiency, superior plant quality, disease suppression and resistance to environmental stresses. Choose 
PRO-MIX products with MYCORRHIZAE, BIOFUNGICIDE or both to deliver outstanding plant quality and crop performance.

PREMIER TECH PRO-MIX

204-668-8360
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Item # Description Size Quantity

7 Sunshine Mix #1 with RSI 3.8 cf 30/Pallet

An all-purpose lightweight growing mix, a versatile peat based formulation for expert growers. It is used for a 
wide variety of crops from cuttings to finished product.

Item # Description Size Quantity

8 Sunshine Mix #4 with RSI 3.8 cf 30/Pallet

Recommended where high air capacity and fast drainage are needed: during winter months, for water and salt 
sensitive crops, and where frequent leaching is required.

Professional and expert producers of peat moss and bark-based 
growing mixes for professional use in North America. A variety of 
formulations to choose from for the production of a wide variety of 
crops.

Resilience (RSI) is now available with the #1, #4, and #7 growing mix-
es. The silicon additive enhances plant quality resulting in thicker/
stronger stems, compact growth, increased root mass, and extended 
resistance to wilt.

Item # Description Size Quantity

9 Sunshine Mix #7 with RSI 3.8 cf 30/Pallet

Polymer gel holds available water near the roots making it an excellent mix for plants needing frequent wa-
tering or receiving less than ideal care once they leave the greenhouse.

SUNGRO SUNSHINE



WWW.HJSWHOLESALE.COM SALES@HJSWHOLESALE.COM 204-668-8360 PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE 13WWW.HJSWHOLESALE.COM SALES@HJSWHOLESALE.COM 204-668-8360 PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE 13

Item # Product Code Description Type Size

10 450-106405-PV Vermiculite Medium Grade 110 L

11 450-107402-PV Vermiculite Coarse Grade 110 L

12 450-107501-PV Vermiculite Super Coarse Grade 110 L

Vermiculite allows growers to create a growing media that promotes healthy, profitable crops. 
•	 Features smaller sterile absorbent particles results in superior water and nutrient holding capabilities
•	 Its natural mica mineral composite expands under extreme heat to help loosen soil allowing roots to spread 

and grow which makes it a great option for seed germination and cutting propagation
•	 Attracts potassium, magnesium, calcium, and ammonium which releases vital elements to the roots 

Item # Product Code Description Size

13 450-105408-PV Coarse Perlite 110 L

Horticultural Perlite helps plants thrive and improves soil structure, keeping it workable for years. This inorganic 
mineral will produce healthier plants that require less labour and watering.
•	 Provides aeration and drainage while retaining amounts of water and releases water when needed
•	 Water-holding ability increases the nutrient holding capacity when water-soluble fertilizers are used
•	 Can be used by itself, mixed with topsoil or potting soil, or any other sterile media
•	 Chemically inert, does not deteriorate and has an essentially neutral pH
•	 Free of disease, weed seeds and insects
•	 Nontoxic, safe and economical to use

The production of greenhouse crops involves a number of cultur-
al inputs. Among these, perhaps the most important is the type 
of growing medium used. Due to the relatively shallow depth and 
limited volume of a container, growing media must be amended to 
provide the appropriate physical and chemical properties necessary 
for plant growth.

GROWING
MEDIA

VERMICULITE & PERLITE
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A fusion enhanced fertilizer specially developed for surface applications in container nursery stock. Reapplication 
is minimized, which reduces additional fertilizer and labour costs. By keeping more fertilizer in the pot from the 
start, plants consistently receive the nutrition they need to achieve superior results. 
•	 When applied as directed, the unique Fusion Technology works to bind the prills to the growing media; should 

containers get knocked over, more of the fertilizer stays in place, minimizing the need for reapplication.

Item # Product Code Description Size

16 520-A99404C-IC Fusion 19-6-9  5-6 months 50 lbs

Recommended for use when growing a wide variety of plants, alone or in combination with water soluble fertilizer, 
for a steady source of nutrition throughout the season. Contains 100% Resin Coated N-P-K+Micro-nutrient cores. 
This product has a standard pattern of release. 
•	For use in greenhouse, nursery and foliage production, container gardens, interiorscapes and landscapes
•	ICL Specialty Fertilizers Patterned Nutrient Release Technology™ meets specific feeding cycles with unmatched 

consistency, efficiency and safety
•	"Standard" release products are recommended for use when consistent fertility is required throughout the 

plant’s growth cycle
•	Special circumstances such as sensitive or high-value crops can be fertilized with this product
•	For use with Dibbling equipment
•	Can be Incorporated into growing media or Surface Applied in the container

Item # Product Code Description Size

14 520-A903206C-IC Osmocote 15-9-12  3-4 months 50 lbs

General purpose formulation for a wide variety of plant types. 3-4 month longevity. Suitable for use in nursery, 
foliage and greenhouse production, container gardens, interiorscapes and landscapes.
•	 Excellent as a base feed for heavy-feeding greenhouse and nursery crops
•	 Ideal for topdressing established hanging baskets and perennials
•	 Safe for long-term feeding of interior foliage plants
•	 Eliminates repeated applications, saving time and labour costs

Item # Product Code Description Size

15 520-A90550C-IC Osmocote 14-14-14  3-4 months 50 lbs

Osmocote fertilizers are an innovative product that applies scientific horticultural knowledge. 
These products provide a choice of longevities as well as the way nutrients are released ensur-
ing that growers receive the highest quality and return on investment.

Osmocote
Plus

®
Slow Release Fertilizers

EVERRIS OSMOCOTE PLUS - SLOW RELEASE FERTILIZERS
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Ideal for in-ground field use, this classic formula provides extra nitrogen for bedding plants, containerized woody 
plants, flowering pot crops, potted foliage and landscape applications, plus plugs of all types.

Item # Product Code Description Size

20 510-G99713-IC Peters 30-10-10 25 lbs

Water soluble fertilizer with a formulation that provides your plants with the nutrition they need to thrive while 
easily conveniently managing alkalinity of your irrigation water.

Item # Product Code Description Size

21 510-G99008C-IC Peters 19-11-21 25 lbs

This is ideal for use in dull weather conditions and at lower temperatures especially recommended for application 
when growth is desired during the winter season. This contains a lot of fast-absorbing nitrate nitrogen for quick 
effects.

Item # Product Code Description Size

18 510-G99253-IC Peat Lite Special 20-10-20 25 lbs

This is a powerful formulation that is designed to stimulate the development of flower buds. This contains high 
phosphate levels and has the N:K ratio of 1:2 which is ideal for bud formation and development.

Item # Product Code Description Size

17 510-G99353-IC Plant Starter 10-30-20 25 lbs

This contains a growth-increasing formula with broad application possibilities. It is a balanced NPK formulation 
which contains urea and is therefore particularly suitable for use in the spring and summer. This can also be used 
as a foliar feed.

Item # Product Code Description Size

19 510-G99293-IC General Purpose 20-20-20 25 lbs

Peters
Professional

® Peters Professional delivers a comprehensive fertilization plan to meet your needs and 
assures that nutrients and trace elements remain readily available for fast and easy 
absorption. 

Water-Soluble Fertilizers
EVERRIS PETERS PROFESSIONAL - WATER SOLUBLE FERTILIZERS
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Providing quality products designed for growing needs and challenges and supporting environ-
mentally conscious growers with sustainable fiber planting containers.

Contact our sales team for details.

HC PLASTICS

16
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Keystone™
I N T R O D U C I N G

P O T  &  T R A Y  S Y S T E M

Features & Benefits Unique Shape

Available Sizes

Maximized Space Savings
1.	 Minimal nesting gap.
2.	 Calculated pot size and shape allow for more pots to fit in smaller footprint.
3.	 Pot and tray count is maximized to fit more various grower carts and shelf sizes.
4.	 The pots and different tray configurations help maximize freight efficiencies 

leading to grower cost savings, multiple industry standard carts and shipping 
methods.

R E G U L A R T U R N E D

Maximum Printing Opportunity

HC PLASTICS - KEYSTONE™

HC Companies' continual drive to innovate and create better products led to the creation of this space-saving solution. 
The newly designed pot that minimizes tray size while maximizing the number of pots that can fit on grower and retailer shelves.

Shape & size allows 
for maximized space 

savings

Tag slots on every side of pot
& easy insertion

Unique 
Shape

Ability to print 
on every side 

of the pot

PCR compliant per 
current known 

state legislations

•	 Unique shape allows for an elevated and softer look.
•	 Rounded corners allow for more soil volume than a round pot 

while having the space saving benefits of a square pot.
•	 Pots fit rim to rim on trays to be automation friendly.

The Keystone™ 
pot is a minimum of 

20% more efficienct in the 
majority of applications.

Item #22: 1 PINT
Pot Dimensions:
4.51" H x 3.48" W x 2.98" D
Tray Dimemsions:
4.82" H x 17.52" W x 6.3" D

Item #24: 1 QUART
Pot Dimensions:
5.05" H x 4.81" W x 3.89" D
Tray Dimemsions:
a)  8 COUNT: 5.31" H x 15.65" W  x 9.89"
b) 10 COUNT: 5.31" H x 19.57" W  x 9.89"

Item #23: 1.5 PINT
Pot Dimensions:
4.91" H x 3.95" W x 3.54" D
Tray Dimemsions:
5.15" H x 19.87" W x 7.11" D

Item #25: 2 QUART
Pot Dimensions:
6.00" H x 5.93" W x 4.89" D
Tray Dimemsions:
6.4" H x 17.85" W  x 9.81" D

30"x40" GROWER SHELF
1.5 and 1 Pint Keystone
Tray Qty: 8 Trays
Pot Qty: 8- Pots
Pots per Tray: 10

Keystone gives you the option to print on all FOUR sides of the 
container, giving you maximum opportunity for your message 
and branding to stand out.

30"

40"
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Has over 75 years of thermoforming experience who 
has produced superior plastic plant trays and pots 
that has helped improve the growing process. The 
original developers of the Press-Fill System to solve 
efficiency problems

Contact our sales team for details.

Creating products to meet customer expectations with quality.

T.O. PLASTICS

18



19

Providing an alternative and economical product line 
to help customers maximize profits.

THERMOFORMS

Contact our sales team for details.

HJS THERMOFORMS

19
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Item # Product Code Description Size

26 540-7545CN-NA Professional Plant Food 10-4-3 4.7 gal

Nature's Source plant food is easy, efficient and effective in helping boost your crops' nutrient efficiency. 
The concentrated formulas are easy to mix and goes a long way to help ease the stress of growing plants. 
Nature's Source simplifies feeding while producing premium quality products. GMO Free & Pathogen 
Free-heavy metals free.

Nature Source Plant Food

Item # Product Code Description

27 867-113209-DO SD30 2.5% Fertilizer Injector

SuperDos operates without electricity to precisely inject liquid concentrates into a water supply line us-
ing fluid flow as the power source. SuperDos is designed with a patented internal mixing chamber that 
promotes homogeneous mixing, while segregating harsh chemicals from critical internal components.
•	 Water-Driven
•	 Proportional Injector 
•	 High chemical compatibility 
•	 Accurate and reliable at all flow rates 
•	 Quick-change maintenance parts 
•	 Low pressure loss 
•	 External Adjustment
•	 Eliminates the need for electricity and allows a wide range of chemical uses
•	 More cost effective and easy to install, operate, and maintain

Fertilizer Injector

Item # Product Code Description Colour Size

28 860-15020-DR ColorStorm Turret Sprinkler Assorted Diameter: 8.5"     H: 3"

29 860-15050-DR ColorStorm Whirling Sprinkler Assorted L: 8"   W: 8"   H: 4"

& WATERING EQUIPMENT

FERTILIZER 
APPLICATIONS

FERTILIZER APPLICATIONS & WATERING EQUIPMENT
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Item # Product Code Description Material

36 860-12344-DR Fogg-It Nozzle Brass

Item # Product Code Description Material

37 860-12350-DR Seedling Nozzle Brass

Item # Product Code Description Material

34 860-22728-DR Quick Change System Aluminum

Item # Product Code Description Material

30 860-12353-DR Heavy Duty Shut-Off Valve Brass

31 860-22732-DR Heavy Duty Shut-Off Valve Plastic

32 860-22318-DR Plastic Shut Off Valve QAV Plastic

Item # Product Code Description Material

33 860-12351-DR Twin Shut-Off Valve Plastic

Item # Product Code Description Material

35 860-22729-DR Quick Change Set Brass

Item # Product Code Description Material

38 860-12340-DR Replacement Washers Plastic

WATERING EQUIPMENT
ASK FOR VOLUME DISCOUNT ON WATERING EQUIPMENT 
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Item # Product Code Description Flow

46 860-14700-DR One Touch Shut-Off Valve Medium

47 860-74800-DR One Touch High Flow Valve High
Available separately or with wands.

Item # Product Code Description Flow

48 860-73065-DR Touch 'N Flow  Pro Lever Shut Off Medium

Available separately or with wands.

Item # Product Code Description Size

52 860-12354-DR Handi-Reach Handle 16"

53 860-12355-DR Handi-Reach Handle 24"

54 860-12356-DR Handi-Reach Handle 36"

55 860-12357-DR Handi-Reach Handle 48"

56 860-12358-DR Classic Hanging Basket Wand 36"

57 860-12352-DR Handi-Reach Hanging Basket Rain Wand 48"

Item # Product Code Description Colour

49 860-12700-DR Revolver Spray Gun Assorted

Item # Product Code Description Material

39 860-11000-DR 1000 Water Breaker - Red Plastic

40 860-12346-DR 400 Water Breaker Plastic

41 860-12343-DR 170 Water Breaker Aluminum

42 860-12349-DR 170 Water Breaker Plastic

43 860-22731-DR 750 Lemonhead Water Breaker Plastic

44 860-71200-DR Orange PL1000 Water Breaker Plastic

45 860-82342-DR 400 Heavy Duty Water Breaker Aluminum

Item # Product Code Description Colour

50 860-12735-DR One Touch Fan Nozzle Blue

51 860-12736-DR One Touch Fan Nozzle Berry

WATERING EQUIPMENT
ASK FOR VOLUME DISCOUNT ON WATERING EQUIPMENT
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Item # Product Code Description Colour Size

58 860-14016RD-DR HJS Seedling Wand Red 16"

Item # Product Code Description Colour Size

72 860-12861-DR   UNAVAILABLE Touch N Flow Pro Wand Red 16"

73 860-12864-DR   UNAVAILABLE Touch N Flow Pro Wand Green 16"

74 860-12865-DR Touch N Flow Pro Wand Blue 16"

Item # Product Code Description Colour Size

62 860-14861-DR   UNAVAILABLE ColorMark One Touch Wand Red 16"

63 860-14864-DR ColorMark One Touch Wand Green 16"

64 860-14865-DR ColorMark One Touch Wand Blue 16"

65 860-14866-DR ColorMark One Touch Wand Berry 16"

Item # Product Code Description Colour Size

59 860-12500-DR   UNAVAILABLE ColorMark Rain Wand w/ Brass Shut-off Valve Red 30"

60 860-12503-DR   UNAVAILABLE ColorMark Rain Wand w/ Brass Shut-off Valve Berry 30"

61 860-12504-DR   UNAVAILABLE ColorMark Rain Wand w/ Brass Shut-off Valve Orange 30"

Item # Product Code Description Colour Size

75 860-12801-DR   UNAVAILABLE Touch N Flow Pro Wand Red 30"

76 860-12803-DR Touch N Flow Pro Wand Yellow 30"

77 860-12805-DR Touch N Flow Pro Wand Blue 30"

78 860-12806-DR Touch N Flow Pro Wand Berry 30"

79 860-12900-DR Sunrise TNF Hanging Basket Wand Blue 36"

Item # Product Code Description Colour Size

66 860-14801-DR   UNAVAILABLE ColorMark One Touch Wand Red 30"

67 860-14802-DR   UNAVAILABLE ColorMark One Touch Wand Orange 30"

68 860-14803-DR ColorMark One Touch Wand Yellow 30"

69 860-14804-DR ColorMark One Touch Wand Green 30"

70 860-14805-DR ColorMark One Touch Wand Blue 30"

71 860-14806-DR ColorMark One Touch Wand Berry 30"

WATERING EQUIPMENT
ASK FOR VOLUME DISCOUNT ON WATERING EQUIPMENT



FOLLOW US ON:   FACEBOOK & INSTAGRAM PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE24 FOLLOW US ON:   FACEBOOK & INSTAGRAM PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE24

Item # Product Code Description Size Quantity

87 8540-LABEL-MS Thriftee Stake Label 5" 1000/pack

Item # Product Code Description Size Quantity

86 8540-HOTRAPYELLOW-AE Yellow Insect Sticky Glue Trap 16"x10" 12/pack

•	 Traps insects to encourage a healthier environment for plants
•	 Made of non-toxic material, sun protection and waterproof
•	 Ready to use, no drip, and won't dry

Item # Product Code Description

85 860-22626-DR Plastic Syphonject

Dramm's Syphonject draws a concentrated solution from a bucket through a flexible suction tube and then 
dilutes it with the passing water stream at an approximate ration of 20 parts water to 1 part concentrated 
solution. Fertilizing has never been easier.

Item # Product Code Description Colour Size

80 860-1017001-DR   UNAVAILABLE 5/8" ColorStorm Hose Red 50'

81 860-1017002-DR 5/8" ColorStorm Hose Orange 50'

82 860-1017003-DR 5/8" ColorStorm Hose Yellow 50'

83 860-1017005-DR   UNAVAILABLE 5/8" ColorStorm Hose Blue 50'

84 860-1017006-DR 5/8" ColorStorm Hose Berry 50'

GROWER'S ACCESSORIES
ESSENTIAL

WATERING EQUIPMENT - ESSENTIAL GROWER'S ACCESSORIES
ASK FOR VOLUME DISCOUNT ON WATERING EQUIPMENT
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Item # Product Code Description Colour Quantity

91 860-28020-DR Compact Shear Assorted 12/pack

92 860-28140-DR Bypass Pruner Assorted 12/pack

Item # Product Code Description Colour Size Quantity

88 640-C5301S-LG   UNAVAILABLE DUE TO TARIFFS Bamboo Work Gloves Green Small 1 Pair

89 640-C5301M-LG Bamboo Work Gloves Green Medium 1 Pair

90 640-C5301L-LG Bamboo Work Gloves Green Large 1 Pair

•	 Bamboo liner keeps hands cool and comfortable
•	 Natural rubber palm protects and enhances grip
•	 Bamboo is a soft and breathable fabric and one of nature's most sustainable products

Item # Product Code Description Size Quantity

98 750-KLCLB92L-KL Leaf Bag 92 L 10/cs

99 750-KLCLB160L-KL   UNAVAILABLE Leaf Bag 160 L 5/cs

Unique pop up spring design keeps garden waste bag open and in place. Also folds up to 3" for space 
saving storage.

Item # Product Code Description Colour Size Quantity

100 860-WC2G3A59-IT Watering Can Gray 7.5 L 10/cs

Mini greenhouse growing is a satisfying and relaxing hobby, providing plenty of enjoyment without the 
full scale commitment of a large greenhouse. These two options are perfect for starting seedlings, young 
plants and flowers making the most of the growing season. Features: light-weight, extra thick material, easy 
to set up and tear down, no tools required, and designed for easy access.

Item # Product Code Description Quantity Dimensions

96 750-HEAT1MAT-IT Seedling Heating Mat 10"x20" 1/cs 10"x20"

97 750-HEAT2G18-IT Seedling Heating Mat 20”x20” 1/cs 20”x20” 

Item # Product Code Description Quantity Dimensions

93 750-KLCG004-KL 4 Tier Mini Greenhouse with cover 1/cs 2' 3 1/2" x 1' 7 1/4" x 5' 

94 750-KLCG030LRG-KL Large Greenhouse with cover 1/cs 4' 10" x 4' 9" x 6' 5"

95 750-KLCCOVERLRG-KL Large Greenhouse - COVER ONLY 1/cs 4' 10" x 4' 9" x 6' 5"

ESSENTIAL GROWER'S ACCESSORIES
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Item # Product Code  Description Size Quantity

101 520-A90026C-IC Agriform Planting Tablets (20-10-5) w/ micronutrients 21 gram 500/case

Item # Product Code Description Size Quantity

108 720-BTT24-BS Bamboo Tripod Trellis 24" 50/bundle

109 720-BTT36-BS Bamboo Tripod Trellis 36" 50/bundle

110 720-BTT48-BS Bamboo Tripod Trellis 48" 50/bundle

Item # Product Code Description Size Quantity

111 720-BTN18-BS Bamboo U Trellis 18" 100/bundle

112 720-BTN24-BS Bamboo U Trellis 24" 100/bundle

113 720-BTN30-BS Bamboo U Trellis 30" 100/bundle

114 720-BTN36-BS Bamboo U Trellis 36" 100/bundle

115 720-BTN42-BS Bamboo U Trellis 42" 100/bundle

116 720-BTN48-BS Bamboo U Trellis 48" 100/bundle

Item # Product Code Description Size Quantity

117 720-BFT18-BS Bamboo Fan Trellis 18" 50/bundle

118 720-BFT24-BS Bamboo Fan Trellis 24" 50/bundle

119 720-BFT36-BS Bamboo Fan Trellis 36" 50/bundle

120 720-BFT48-BS Bamboo Fan Trellis 48" 50/bundle

Item # Product Code Description Size Quantity

106 750-68560CM-MU Coco Grow Stakes 60 cm 12/case

107 750-68590CM-MU Coco Grow Stakes 90 cm 12/case

ESSENTIAL GROWER'S ACCESSORIES

Item # Product Code Description Size Quantity

102 740-GC131HD-WC Peony Cage 30"     25/bundle

103 740-GC133-WC Galvanized Tomato Cage 33"     25/bundle

104 740-GC140-WC Galvanized Tomato Cage 40"     25/bundle

105 740-GC154-WC Galvanized Tomato Cage 54"     25/bundle

Call for a quote today.

33"
$1.69 ea.
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Item # Product Code Description Size Quantity

128 720-BR0206-BS Retail Bamboo Stakes 2' (5/16" diam) 100/bundle x 5

129 720-BR0308-BS Retail Bamboo Stakes 3' (3/8" diam) 50/bundle x 5

130 720-BR0412-BS Retail Bamboo Stakes 4' (1/2" diam) 30/bundle x 5

131 720-BN0206-BS Bamboo Stake 2' (5/16" diam) 1000/bundle

132 720-BN0308-BS Bamboo Stake 3' (3/8" diam) 500/bundle

133 720-BN0408-BS Bamboo Stake 4' (3/8" diam) 500/bundle

134 720-BN0615-BS Bamboo Stake 6' (5/8" diam) 100/bundle

135 720-BN0718-BS   UNAVAILABLE Bamboo Stake 7' (3/4” diam) 100/bundle

136 720-BN0818-BS   UNAVAILABLE Bamboo Stake 8' (3/4" diam) 50/bundle

137 720-BN1026-BS Bamboo Stake 10' (1 1/8" diam) 25/bundle

Item # Product Code Description Size Quantity

138 650-WTSLRG-PW Untreated Wood Tree Stakes 2" x 7' 1/case

139 650-7HDTS-KL Heavy Duty Green Tree Stakes 7' 1/case

BONUS: Every purchase of 50 stakes receives a multi-purpose 1"x100' chainlock tie (Item #123).

ESSENTIAL GROWER'S ACCESSORIES

Item # Product Code Description Size Quantity

121 610-30220-MM Multi-purpose Chainlock Ties 1/2"x20' 12/case

122 610-30200-MM Multi-purpose Chainlock Ties 1/2"x100' 6/case

123 610-35200-MM Multi-purpose Chainlock Ties 1"x100' 5/case

BONUS: Every purchase of 50 stakes receives a multi-purpose 1"x100' chainlock tie (Item #138 or #139).

Item # Product Code Description Size Quantity

124 3500-224-NE Corrugated Tree Protector 2" x 24" 126/case

125 3500-230-NE Corrugated Tree Protector 2" x 30" 126/case

126 3500-236-NE Corrugated Tree Protector 2" x 36" 126/case

127 3500-336-NE Corrugated Tree Protector 3" x 36" 50/case
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GREENHOUSE
STRUCTURE

FREE STANDING STRUCTURES
DESIGNED TO WITHSTAND EXTREME WEATHER CONDITIONS

The competitively priced OMNI FREESTANDING greenhouses are designed with superior strength and dependability in mind. Welded 
reinforced arches provide maximum wind and snow load protection with standard 6′ arch spacing or optional 4′ arch spacing for extreme 
weather load conditions. The prefabricated slip fit trussed arch design with pre-drilled holes provides a superior strength frame while 
simplifying assembly and shortening construction time. Omni’s unique 4′ high straight sidewall and open span design give you optimum 
unobstructed space in the interior of the structure which allows for convenient placement of mechanical systems as well as hanging basket 
production.

Structures available in 20, 24, 27, 30, 36, 40 ft. widths.

COLD FRAME STRUCTURES
GREENHOUSES DESIGNED FOR QUICK AND EASY ASSEMBLY

The OMNI COLD FRAME greenhouse is an economical solution to your greenhouse and shelter needs. The multi purpose cold frame 
provides shelter for year round growing, overwintering of crops or general storage for hay, farm equipment, cars, trucks, boats etc. Omni 
cold frame greenhouses are designed to be quickly and easily assembled by the purchaser. Features such as pre-drilled holes, slip fit arch 
connections and Omni’s unique track mounted poly-saver ridge system which is standard on all structures, simplifies construction while 
ensuring consistency in strength and durability.

Structures available in 10, 12, 14, 16, 20 ft. widths.

CALL OUR SALES TEAM TODAY FOR FULL PRODUCT DETAILS.
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Item # Product Code Description Size Thickness

140 8024-50080-AT 4 Year UV Clear Poly 24' x 100' 6 mil

141 8032-55983-AT 4 Year UV Clear Poly 32' x 75' 6 mil

142 8032-50042-AT 4 Year UV Clear Poly 32' x 100' 6 mil

143 8032-50041-AT 4 Year UV Clear Poly 32' x 150' 6 mil

144 8040-50040-AT 4 Year UV Clear Poly 40' x 100' 6 mil

145 8042-50084-AT 4 Year UV Clear Poly 42' x 100' 6 mil

146 8048-50043-AT 4 Year UV Clear Poly 48' x 100' 6 mil

147 8048-50045-AT 4 Year UV Clear Poly 48' x 150' 6 mil

Premium greenhouse UV protected poly rolls block the suns harmful ultra violet rays that can damage 
your poly film and your plants; the 6 mil thick clear poly film allows optimum light transmissions to help 
optimize plant growth.

● Tear-Resistant
● Heavy-duty
● Durable

Item # Product Code Description Size

148 8540-634001-AT Clear Poly Patch Tape 4" x 108'

149 8540-634003-AT Clear Poly Patch Tape 6" x 108'

● Extra Strong for permanently repairing rips and tears 
● Extra sticky surface give it superior holding power that can also be used for cracked glass   		
   Greenhouse panes in Glasshouses
● UV Stabilized resistant to weathering
● Can be used for splicing polyethylene film and conforms well to irregular surfaces
● Best applied to clean polythene in warm conditions

ANTI-CONDISATE FILM

WHITE POLY 55% SHADE

BLACK & WHITE POLY

ASK US ABOUT 
OTHER COVERINGS

POLY COVERINGS
STANDARD & CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE
RESERVE YOUR ORDER TODAY

29 29
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FEATURE
 COLLECTION
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Item # 289 (see pg 63)
The Big Brother 16"
(20/cs)
Out: 16"   H: 8"
Available Colours:
a.	 916-TZ39083BK-TV (black) 
b.	 916-TZ39083WHT-TV (white)

BIG BROTHER 
HANGING BASKET

Item # 288 (see pg 63)
Big Boy 15"
(50/cs)
Out: 15"   H: 9"
Available Colours:
a.	 915-TZ2843BK-TV (black)
b.	 915-TZ2843LG-TV (lime green)
c.	 915-TZ2843OR-TV (orange)
d.	 915-TZ2843PU-TV (purple)
e.	 915-TZ2843RD-TV (red)
f.	 915-TZ2843YE-TV (yellow)

BIG BOY 
HANGING BASKET

BIG BROTHER & BIG BOY HANGING BASKETS

UNAVAILABLE
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Item # 268 (see pg 61)
Lola 61/4"
(150/cs)
906-HB600LLBLK-GD (black)
Out: 61/4"   H: 41/2"

Serves an essential function in water retention and collecting 
excess water from the drainage holes. Helps to keep every-
thing under the hanging basket clean, free from stains, and 
ensures that floors remain in pristine condition.

Detachable Saucer

Item # Product Code Description Volume Size Quantities

211 (see pg 52) 226-NIM200S-GD Square Production Planter 2 gal. 7 1/2" x 7 1/2" x 7 3/4" 25 / slv

212 (see pg 52) 226-NIM300S-GD Square Production Planter 3 gal. 10" x 10" x 10" 25 / slv

213 (see pg 52) 226-NIM500S-GD Square Production Planter 5 gal. 12" x 12" x 12 1/4" 25 / slv

THE LOLA
PLANTER

SQUARE
PLANTERS

THE LOLA HANGING PLANTER & SQUARE PLANTERS
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CARDBOARD
TRAYS

Item # Product Code  Description Size Quantity

152 3500-TREEBAG-GT Tree Watering Bag 20 Gallon 12/case

Benefits:
1.	 Economical
2.	 Ships flat
3.	 Easy to assemble
4.	 Recyclable
5.	 Reusable for garden beds

Item # Product Code Description Size Quantity

150 780-D5320-ND Small Cardboard Tray 20 1/8"x9 3/4"x2 1/16" 1200 Min.

151 780-20162-WR Large Cardboard Tray 20"x16"x2" 750 Min.

Cardboard plant trays are an economical way 
to transport  plants and customer purchases.

NEW & IMPROVED
TREE WATERING BAG

Benefits:
1.	 Easy to use.
2.	 Fill the bag up about twice a week.
3.	 It does the work for you.
4.	 Helps prevent overwatering and underwatering.
5.	 Helps young trees establish their roots.
6.	 Ensures heat-sensitive trees stay well-watered in warm seasons.

This is a slow-release mechanism that ensures that water seeps directly into the soil, reaching 
the tree's roots zone without runoff or evaporation. 

•	 Best for young trees.
•	 Place in dry areas.
•	 Use only 3 months at a time and store away after each season.

CARDBOARD TRAYS & TREE WATERING BAG



FOLLOW US ON:   FACEBOOK & INSTAGRAM PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE34

Soil Saver planters are becoming increasingly popular because of their 
many benefits. One of the most significant advantages of these planters 
is their environmental friendliness. They use less soil, which means less 
waste and less impact on the environment. Additionally, the reduced 
soil volume means less water is needed to keep the plants hydrated, 
which can save on water usage and reduce the amount of runoff.

Also, using a soil saver planter can help to reduce the amount of water 
and fertilizer needed to grow plants. This is because the planter is de-
signed to hold a smaller amount of soil, which means that the roots of 
the plants have less space to grow. As a result, they are more efficient 
at absorbing water and nutrients, which can lead to healthier and more 
vibrant plants.

LESS IS MORE

Transform Your Gardening experience
with Smart Soil Saver Planters

New Age in Gardening

FOLLOW US ON:   FACEBOOK & INSTAGRAM PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

SAVERSOIL

SOIL SAVER
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Item # 217 (see pg 52)

Item # 231 (see pg 54)

 

Item # 218 (see pg 52) Item # 232 (see pg 54)

SAVE SOIL

Hendrix Tall Round 181/2"
(6/cs)
160-TP1555CMRB-CT (mediterranean black)
Out: 181/2"   H: 183/4"
*Soil Saver

Hendrix Short Round 141/2"
(10/cs)
Out: 141/2"   H: 15"
Available Colours:
a.	 160-TP1555EBKFL-CT (black, faux leather)
b.	 160-TP1555EBLGCY-CT (black, grey clay)
c.	 160-TP1555EBLGRN-CT (black, granite)
d.	 160-TP1555EGNCS-CT (granite, charcoal stone)
*Soil Saver

SAME GREAT RESULTS

SOIL SAVER

SAVE MONEY

Hendrix Short Square 13"
(10/cs)
Out: 13"x13"   H: 15"
Available Colours:
a.	 160-TS1555EBFL-CT (black/faux leather)
b.	 160-TS1555EBLGCY-CT (black/grey clay)
c.	 160-TS1555EBLGRN-CT (black/granite)
d.	 160-TS1555EGRCS-CT (granite, charcoal stone)
*Soil Saver

Hendrix Tall Square 171/2"
(6/cs)
Out: 171/2"x171/2"   H: 19"
Available Colours:
a.	 160-TS1555CBFL-CT (black/faux leather)
b.	 160-TS1555CBL-CT (black)
c.	 160-TS1555CMBE-CT (mediterranean beige)
*Soil Saver

UNAVAILABLE
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Item # 153
Joanna Square with Water Saver 151/2"
(6/cs)
Out: 151/2”x151/2”   H: 22”
Available Colours:
a.	 124-TZ3204BBP-TV (black brushed penny)
b.	 124-TZ3204BK-TV (black)

SAVERWATER

This self-watering planter offers more than an elegant look. The soil within 
the planter sits on top of the water reservoir that allows the roots to stretch 
down out of the soil and into the water for nourishment to stay healthy. 
The base has an 8" tall cone that will drain any cause of over watering while 
conserving water that also prevents root rot. This is the perfect solution for 
travelers and those having difficulty keeping up with plant watering needs.

WATER SAVER
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Item # 154 (IN STOCK) Item # 155 (IN STOCK)

Item # 156 (IN STOCK) Item # 157 (SPECIAL ORDER)

These planters allow you to enjoy beautiful, season long plants that won't cause you any worry when you go away for the weekend! The 
water reservoir includes an overflow feature to prevent over-watering and allows you to relax the need to water established plants only 
every 3 to 4 days. In addition, the removable liner makes clean up and quick changes easier. Store away during the colder months or use it 
for an attractive winter display with seasonal greens and red bows of embellishments. The classic black colour matches any decor.

No More Worrying

Weekender Hoop Bracket 23"
(1/cs)
972-23HOOPBRKT-EK (black)
Out: 23"   H: 93/4"

H2O Labour Saver Basket 23"
(1/cs)
972-WEEKENDER23BULK-EK (black)
Out: 23"   H: 12"

Weekender Hanging Basket 16"
(2/cs)
972-WEEKENDER16-EK (black)
Out: 16"   H: 93/4"

Wrap Around Basket 28"
(1/cs)
972-28WABLKBLK-EK (black)
Out: 28"   H: 133/4"

WEEKENDER & WRAP AROUND BASKETS

*EXTRA COMPONENTS SOLD SEPARATELY.
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CERAMIC
 COLLECTION
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Item # 158

Item # 159

Item # 160 Item # 161

 

Item # 162 Item # 163

LIMITED
STOCK

CERAMIC

The Hoo-Hoo Collection Set of 6
(4 sets/cs)
137-ZC25-EJ
Out: 23/4"x23/4"  H: 23/4"

Aura Planter Set of 6
(4 sets/cs)
137-ZC49-EJ
Out: 4"   H: 33/4"

CERAMIC

Trax 53/4"
(10/cs)
137-CF004A-EJ
Out: 53/4"x53/4"   H: 51/2"

Noble 53/4"
(10/cs)
Out: 53/4"x53/4"   H: 5"
Available Colours:
a.	 137-AK05414DGRY-EJ (dark grey marble) 
b.	 137-AK05414LGRY-EJ (light grey marble)
*Free Saucer

Willa 91/2"
(10/cs)
137-CF011A-EJ
Out: 91/2"x51/2"   H: 4"

Finrod 9"
(10/cs)
137-CF004-EJ
Out: 9"x43/4"   H: 4"

UNAVAILABLE
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Item # 164 Item # 165

Item # 166 Item # 167

Item # 168 Item # 169

 

Item # 170 Item # 171

Item # 172 Item # 173

CERAMIC

Lily 81/4"
(20/cs)
Out: 81/4"   H: 53/4"
Available Colours:
a.	 137-NW190586BLK-EJ (black) 
b.	 137-NW190586RD-EJ (red)

Yuma 8"
(20/cs)
137-CF006-EJ
Out: 8"   H: 91/2"

Aster 63/4"
(10/cs)
Out: 63/4"   H: 51/4"
Available Colours:
a.	 137-CW2011142WTE-EJ (white) 
b.	 137-CW2011143BLK-EJ (black)

CERAMIC

Nova 51/2"
(10/cs)
Out: 51/2"   H: 53/4"
Available Colours:
a.	 137-AK00914BLU-EJ (teal) 
b.	 137-AK00914RD-EJ (red)
*Free Saucer

Yana 9"
(10/cs)
131-LT14665AP117-LD
Out: 9"   H: 9"

Farah 71/4"
(10/cs)
137-210417-EJ
Out: 71/4"   H: 41/2"

Orion 53/4"
(10/cs)
137-Y19022BWN-EJ
Out: 53/4"   H: 31/4"

Nash 71/2"
(10/cs)
137-CW150323MA100-EJ
Out: 71/2"x61/2"   H: 53/4"

Booboo 51/2"
(10/cs)
137-CW190293A15-EJ
Out: 51/2"   H: 5"

Barney 7"
(10/cs)
Out: 7"   H: 6"
Available Colours:
a.	 137-AK01018BLU-EJ (blue) 
b.	 137-AK01018GRN-EJ (green)
*Free Saucer

UNAVAILABLE
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Item # 174 (see pg 42)
Avery 81/4"
(2/cs)
131-LT14664TAP190-LD (anti-black)
Out: 81/4"  H: 81/2"   Overall H: 123/4"

FIBERSTONE
COLLECTION

41
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Item # 174 Item # 175

Item # 176 Item # 177

 

Item # 178 Item # 179

 

Item # 180 Item # 181

Hanna 91/2"
(2/cs) (no mixing colours)
Out: 91/2"   H: 6"   Overall H: 103/4"
Available Colours:
a.	 131-LT14657TAP117-LD (anti-white)
b.	 131-LT14657TAP37A-LD (black washed)

Pearl 91/2"
(2/cs) (no mixing colours)
Out: 91/2"  H: 51/4"   Overall H: 10"
Available Colours:
a.	 131-LT14638TAP117-LD (anti-white)
b.	 131-LT14638TAP190-LD (anti-black)

Avery 81/4"
(2/cs)
131-LT14664TAP190-LD (anti-black)
Out: 81/4"  H: 81/2"   Overall H: 123/4"

Ruby 91/4"
(2/cs) (no mixing colours)
Out: 91/4"   H: 9"
Available Colours:
a.	 131-LT14641AP117-LD (anti-white)
b.	 131-LT14641AP37A-LD (black washed)

Evelyn Planter Set of 3
(1 set/cs)
131-LC50083SPC002-LD (white)
Dimensions:
L:	 Out: 71/2"   H: 71/2" 
M:	 Out: 61/2"   H: 61/2"
S:	 Out: 51/4"   H: 51/4"

Amara Planter Set of 2
(1 set/cs)
131-LT143962SP190-LD (anti-black)
Dimensions:
L:	 Out: 111/2"   H: 10" 
S:	 Out: 71/2"   H: 63/4"

Riley Round 93/4"
(2/cs)
131-LT14631TAP190-LD (anti-black)
Out: 93/4"   H: 91/4"   Overall: 13"

FIBERSTONE

Alixandra Planter Set of 2
(1 set/cs) 
131-LT14545T2SP190-LD (anti-black)
Dimensions:
S:	 Out: 93/4"   H: 101/4"   Overall H: 133/4"
L:	 Out: 12"   H: 11.5"   Overall H: 18"

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE
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Item # 182 Item # 183

 

Dillon Planter Set of 3
(1 set/cs)
131-LC50073SPC011-LD (black)
Dimensions:
L:	 Out: 71/2"x71/2"   H: 71/2" 
M:	 Out: 61/4"x61/4"   H: 61/4"
S:	 Out: 51/4"x51/4"   H: 51/4"

Barrington Planter Set of 3
(1 set/cs)
131-LC50063SPC009-LD (grey)
Dimensions:
L:	 Out: 73/4"  H: 81/4" 
M:	 Out: 61/4"   H: 7”
S:	 Out: 5"   H: 53/4"

Modern design, LIGHTWEIGHT, beautiful 
natural looks, weatherproof quality, 

high strength.

Realistic

FIBERSTONE

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE
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WICKER
 COLLECTION

44

Item # 187 (see pg 45)
The Marina Set of 3
(4 sets/cs)
135-ZX16A238-LZ
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Item # 184

Item # 185

 

Item # 186

 

Item # 187

Item # 188

The Piper Set of 3
(4 sets/cs)
135-ZX16A305-LZ

Dimensions:
L:	 Out: 11"x10.25"   H: 9.5"
M:	 Out: 8.5"x7.75"   H: 8.5"
S:	 Out: 7"x6.5"   H: 6.5"

The Louis Set of 3
(4 sets/cs)
135-ZX16B436-LZ

Dimensions:
L:	 Out: 11.25"x10.75"   H: 9.5"
M:	 Out: 8.75"x9"   H: 7.25" 
S:	 Out: 7"x6"   H: 6.25"

The Marina Set of 3
(4 sets/cs)
135-ZX16A238-LZ

Dimensions:
L:	 Out: 14.5"x10.75"   H: 11.5" 
M:	 Out: 12.5"x9"   H: 9.5" 
S:	 Out: 10.5"x6.5"   H: 7.5"

Gabriella Square HB Set of 3
(4 sets/cs)
135-ZX19B629LP-LZ

Dimensions:
L:	 Out: 111/2"x91/4"   H: 7" 
M:	 Out: 91/2"x7"   H: 6"
S:	 Out: 8"x53/4"   H: 51/2"

Dilbert Set of 3
(4 sets/cs)
135-ZX17B330-LZ

Dimensions:
L:	 Out: 103/4"x11"   H: 21" 
M:	 Out: 91/4"x91/2"   H: 19"
S:	 Out: 71/2"x8"   H: 171/4"

WICKER

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE
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Item # 189 Item # 190

Item # 191 Item # 192

Item # 193 Item # 194

 

Item # 195 Item # 196

River Conical 14"
(12/cs)
132-75002KIT-MU
Out: 14”   H: 14"
*wire hanger included

Ophelia Conical 14"
(20/cs)
125-JL2101020-DA
Out: 14"   H: 13"
*chain hanger included

Hercules Conical 14"
(12/cs)
132-75021KIT-MU
Out: 14”   H: 15"
*wire hanger included

Bexley Conical 14"
(12/cs)
132-75042KIT-MU
Out: 14”   H: 15"
*wire hanger included

Archie Conical 14"
(12/cs)
132-75047KIT-MU
Out: 14”   H: 15"
*wire hanger included

Hugo Conical 14"
(12/cs)
132-75052KIT-MU
Out: 14”   H: 15"
*wire hanger included

Pedro Conical 14"
(12/cs)
132-75059KIT-MU
Out: 14”   H: 15"
*wire hanger included

Betty Square Conical14"
(12/cs)
132-75044KIT-MU
Out: 14”x14"   H: 15"
*wire hanger included

WICKER

UNAVAILABLE
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Item # 197 Item # 198

 

Wicker & coco are unique decorative options 
from natural woven plant fibers such as willow, 

rattan, bamboo, or coconut shells.

Natural & Unique

Genevieve Square Conical 14"
(12/cs)
132-75071KIT-MU
Out: 14"x14”   H: 15"
*wire hanger included

Effie Square Conical 14"
(12/cs)
132-75057KIT-MU
Out: 14”x14"   H: 15"
*wire hanger included

WICKER

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

UNAVAILABLE
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A NEW ERAA NEW ERA
OF HOME OF HOME 
& GARDEN & GARDEN 
PRODUCTSPRODUCTS

48
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INNOVATION HOME:
BRINGING

HJS WHOLESALE LTD & CTI LIVING
An AllianceAn Alliance

A Treasure Trove of Choices: 
Prepare for an expanded product range from HJS Wholesale 
with the chic home essentials of CTI Living. This partnership 
means you’ll have access to a diverse array of items that cater 
to every taste and need.

Go Green with Confidence: 
Sustainability takes center stage with eco-friendly product lines 
that reflect CTI Living’s dedication to the environment. Now, you 
can enhance your home while also contributing to a healthier 
planet—what could be better?

Quality You Can Trust: 
Quality assurance is paramount. Both HJS Wholesale Ltd and 
CTI Living are committed to upholding the highest standards, 
so you can shop with confidence, knowing that each product 
has undergone rigorous testing.

Exclusive Innovations Await: 
Be among the first to explore exclusive products born from this 
collaboration. Unique designs that enhance functionality and 
aesthetics will soon be at your fingertips, transforming your 
space in exciting new ways.

Prices That Make Sense: 
With streamlined operations and shared resources, you can 
look forward to competitive pricing. Keep an eye out for special 
promotions as we celebrate this exciting alliance.

A NEW ERA OF HOME & GARDEN PRODUCTS
This partnership is a commitment to providing customers with an extraordinary 
selection of products designed to elevate home and gardening endeavors. Here’s 
what you can expect from this new dynamic:
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LIGHTWEIGHT
 COLLECTION
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Item # 199 Item # 200

Item # 201 Item # 202

Item # 203 Item # 204

 

Item # 205 Item # 206

Item # 207 Item # 208

Item # 209 Item # 210

Panterra Oval 16"
(10/cs)
140-CPP16000G18BULK-IT (black)
Out: 16"x9"   H: 53/4"

Noel Oval 17"
(10/cs)
124-TZ3201BS-TV (black silver)
Out: 17"x81/4"   H: 61/2"

Torino Over Railing 
Window Box 25"
(10/cs)
160-RW333DBL-CT (black)
Out: 241/2"x11"   H: 8"

LIGHTWEIGHT

Emerson Window Box 113/4"
(10/cs)
124-TZ977BS-TV (black silver)
Out: 113/4"x73/4"   H: 6"

Tuscany Window Box 20"
(10/cs)
160-WB033HBK-CT (black)
Out: 20"x10"   H: 9"

Polystone Square Planter 113/4"
(15/cs)
124-TZ2581GY-TV (grey)
Out: 113/4"x113/4"   H: 3"

Jane Square 111/2"
(20/cs)
124-JANE6BCP-TV (black copper)
Out: 111/2"x111/2"   H: 6"

Photo Film Oval 10"
(20/cs)
124-TZ2937PF-TV (grey silver)
Out: 10"x5"   H: 53/4"

Heirloom Low 12"
(10/cs)
124-TZ15052BC-TV (black copper)
Out: 12"   H: 53/4"

Libby 7"
(10/cs)
124-TZ10921BLK-TV (black)
Out: 7"   H: 41/2"

Darcy 81/2"
(10/cs)
Out: 81/2"   H: 51/4"
Available Colours:
a.	 124-TZ1812BLK-TV (black)
b.	 124-TZ1812WB-TV (white & black)

Ace Deck Box 24"
(10/cs)
160-WB1883HBL-CT (black lite)
Out: 24"x10"   H: 9"

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE
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Item # 211 (see pg 32) Item # 212 (see pg 32)

Item # 213 (see pg 32) Item # 214

Item # 215 Item # 216

 

Item # 217 (feature pg 35)

Item # 218 (feature pg 35)

Terra Roma Planter 15"
(10/cs)
Out: 15"x15"   H: 121/2"
Available Colours:
a.	 140-TAQ15000E21-LI (chocolate)
b.	 140-TAQ15000G18-LI (black)

LIGHTWEIGHT

Durnham Square Planter 141/2"
(10/cs)
Out: 141/2"x141/2"   H: 12"
Available Colours:
a.	 160-SQ1883HBK-CT (black)
b.	 160-SQ1883HCW-CT (chalk wash)

2 gal. Nursery Square 71/2”
(25/slv)
226-NIM200S-GD  (black)
Out: 71/2"x71/2"   H: 73/4"

3 gal. Nursery Square 10”
(25/slv)
226-NIM300S-GD  (black)
Out: 10"x10"   H: 10"

5 gal. Nursery Square 12”
(25/slv)
226-NIM500S-GD  (black)
Out: 12"x12"   H: 121/4"

Ollie Square 101/4"
(10/cs)
126-GP2075GB-GD (black gold)
Out: 101/4"x101/4"   H: 81/4"

Hendrix Tall Square 171/2"
(6/cs)
Out: 171/2"x171/2"   H: 19"
Available Colours:
a.	 160-TS1555CBFL-CT (black/faux leather)
b.	 160-TS1555CBL-CT (black)
c.	 160-TS1555CMBE-CT (mediterranean beige)
*Soil Saver

Hendrix Short Square 13"
(10/cs)
Out: 13"x13"   H: 15"
Available Colours:
a.	 160-TS1555EBFL-CT (black/faux leather)
b.	 160-TS1555EBLGCY-CT (black/grey clay)
c.	 160-TS1555EBLGRN-CT (black/granite)
d.	 160-TS1555EGRCS-CT (granite, charcoal stone)
*Soil Saver

UNAVAILABLE
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Item # 219 Item # 220

Item # 221 Item # 222

Item # 223

 

Item # 224

Item # 225

Harvest Garden Window box 24"
(4/cs)
Out: 24"x17"   H: 131/2"
Available Colours:
a.	 160-TWD117HBL-CT (black)
b.	 160-TWD117HWRC-CT (weathered rock)

Jimbo's Whiskey Barrel 9"
(10/cs)
126-DC900WBR-GD (brown)
Out: 9"   H: 6"

LIGHTWEIGHT

Harvest Garden Square 17"
(6/cs)
Out: 17"x17"   H: 131/2"
Available Colours:
a.	 160-TSD117EBL-CT (black)
b.	 160-TSD177EFWC-CT (faux white concrete)

Everest Round Planter 8"
(10/cs)
Out: 8"   H: 6" 
Available Colours:
a.	 160-DP1327PBK-CT (black)
b.	 160-DP1327PBR-CT (blush raisin)
c.	 160-DP1327PRP-CT (raspberry pink)
d.	 160-DP1327PSB-CT (sapphire blue)
e.	 160-DP1327PSY-CT (sunflower yellow)

Nia Wicker Tall Square 14"
(10/cs)
160-TS934EBL-CT (black lite)
Out: 14"x14"   H: 18"

Sebastian 12"
(10/cs)
Out: 12"   H: 12"

Available Colours:
a.	 160-TP399GBK-CT (black)
b.	 160-TP399GBS-CT (burgundy stone)
c.	 160-TP399GFGS-CT (faux grey stone)

Cara Round 113/4"
(10/cs)
Out: 113/4"   H: 91/2"
Available Colours:
a.	 124-TZ1866BK-TV (black)
b.	 124-TZ1866LI-TV (lime green)
c.	 124-TZ1866PU-TV (purple)
d.	 124-TZ1866RD-TV (red)

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE UNAVAILABLE UNAVAILABLE
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Item # 226 Item # 227

Item # 228

Item # 229 Item # 230

 

Item # 231 (feature pg 35)

Item # 232 (feature pg 35) Item # 233

Easton 171/2"
(10/cs)
Out: 171/2"   H: 16"
Available Colours:
a.	 160-DP1718BAFB-CT (faux basalt)
b.	 160-DP1718BAFWC-CT (white concrete)

Eli Round 13"
(10/cs)
124-GSG41225RD-TV (red)
Out: 13"   H: 10"

LIGHTWEIGHT

Hudson Round 101/2"
(10/cs)
Out: 101/2"   H: 91/2"

Available Colours:
a.	 160-DP1718OCWH-CT (cotton white)
b.	 160-DP1718OFED-CT (faux emerald)

Brenna Round 14"
(10/cs)
Out: 14"   H: 12"
Available Colours:
a.	 124-TZ199BRENNA712AC-TV (cappuccino)
b.	 124-TZ199BRENNA712BS-TV (black silver)

Hendrix Short Round 141/2"
(10/cs)
Out: 141/2"   H: 15"
Available Colours:
a.	 160-TP1555EBKFL-CT (black, faux leather)
b.	 160-TP1555EBLGCY-CT (black, grey clay)
c.	 160-TP1555EBLGRN-CT (black, granite)
d.	 160-TP1555EGNCS-CT (granite, charcoal stone)
*Soil Saver

Hendrix Tall Round 181/2"
(6/cs)
160-TP1555CMRB-CT (mediterranean black)
Out: 181/2"   H: 183/4"
*Soil Saver

Kesha Wicker Tall Round 15"
(6/cs)
160-TP934EBL-CT (black lite)
Out: 15"   H: 18"

Parker 13"
(10/cs)
Out: 13"   H: 10"

Available Colours:
a.	 160-DP913FBK-CT (black)
b.	 160-DP913FSG-CT (shaded greystone)
c.	 160-DP913FBR-CT (blush raisin)
d.	 160-DP913FCR-CT (candy red)
e.	 160-DP913FSB-CT (sapphire blue)
f.	 160-DP913FSF-CT (sunflower yellow)

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE
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Item # 234 Item # 235

Item # 236 Item # 237

Item # 238 Item # 239

 

Item # 240 Item # 241

Decostone Round 111/2"
(10/cs)
140-SH1150G18BULK-IT (black)
Out: 111/2"   H: 9"

Decostone Round 16"
(10/cs)
Out: 16"   H: 12"
Available Colours:
a.	 140-SH16000E21BULK-IT (chocolate)
b.	 140-SH1600G18BULK-IT (black)

Mojave Round 181/2"
(10/cs)
140-MOA18500G18BULK-LI (black)
Out: 181/2"   H: 14"

Mojave Round 22"
(6/cs)
140-MOA22000G18-LI (black)
Out: 22"   H: 161/2"

Centabella Round 151/2"
(10/cs)
Out: 151/2"   H: 12"
Available Colours:
a.	 140-CBU15500G18BULK-IT (black)
b.	 140-CBU15500E21BULK-IT (chocolate)

Centabella Round 19"
(10/cs)
Out: 19"   H: 151/4"
Available Colours:
a.	 140-CBU19000G18BULK-IT (black)
b.	 140-CBU19000E21BULK-IT (chocolate)

LIGHTWEIGHT

Ariel Round 14"
(10/cs)
124-TZ237ARIEL14BK-TV (black)
Out: 14"x13"   H: 101/2"

Whiskey Barrel 173/4"
(6/cs)
Out: 173/4"   H: 12"
Available Colours:
a.	 131-LL008PM018-LD (woody black)
b.	 131-LL008PM039-LD (woody white) UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE
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Item # 242 Item # 243

Item # 244 Item # 245

Item # 246 Item # 247

 

Item # 248 Item # 249

Palmetto Round 18"
(6/cs)
160-DP1951CIG-CT (indigo green)
Out: 18"   H: 14.25"

Neveah Round 19"
(6/cs)
160-DP2140CFS-CT (faux sandstone)
Out: 19"   H: 163/4"

Nondas Round 16"
(10/cs)
Out: 16"   H: 113/4"
Available Colours:
a.	 124-TZ1597BC-TV (black copper)
b.	 124-TZ1597PW-TV (pewter)

Beth Round 131/2"
(10/cs)
Out: 131/2"   H: 113/4"
Available Colours:
a.	 124-TZ3020CB-TV (cappuccino black)
b.	 124-TZ3020PW-TV (pewter)

Kate 16"
(10/cs)
126-GP2084WW-GD (white wash)
Out: 16"   H: 12"

Rosalie 16"
(10/cs)
126-GP2044BLK-GD (black)
Out: 16"   H: 111/2"

LIGHTWEIGHT

Monaco Tall 15"
(10/cs)
160-TP1056DBL-CT (black lite)
Out: 15"   H: 18"

Monaco Short 13"
(10/cs)
Out: 13"   H: 131/4"
Available Colours:
a.	 160-TP1056HBL-CT (black lite)
b.	 160-TP1056HGIV-CT (glossy ivory)

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE
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Item # 250 Item # 251

Item # 252

Item # 253 Item # 254

 

Item # 255 Item # 256

Eclipse Round 20"
(10/cs)
140-ECA20000G18-IT (black)
Out: 20"   H: 17"

Eclipse Round 16"
(10/cs)
140-ECA16000G18-IT (black)
Out: 16"   H: 14.5"

Durham Round 18"
(10/cs)
Out: 18"   H: 131/2" 
Available Colours:
a.	 160-DP1883CCK-CT (chalk lite)
b.	 160-DP1883CMBT-CT (midnight blue granite)
c.	 160-DP1883CWHS-CT (white stone)

LIGHTWEIGHT

Nirvana Urn 153/4"
(10/cs)
124-TZ26691BWBP-TV (black brushed penny)
Out: 153/4"   H: 19"

Chelsea Round 10"
(10/cs)
124-TZA1017BLK-TV (black)
Out: 10"   H: 61/4"

Welcome Planter 2 Gallon 111/2"
(10/cs)
160-TR1031HWC-CT (warm copper)
Pot: Out: 111/2"   H: 8"
Arch: Out: 11"   H: 15"

Welcome Round 15"
(6/cs)
124-TZ429WELCOMEBPKIT-TV
(black brushed penny)
Pot: Out: 15"   H: 13"
Arch: Out: 18"   H: 22"

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE
UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE
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Item # 257 Item # 258

Item # 259  Item # 260

Item # 261 Item # 262

Believe Round 12"
(10/cs)
124-TZ429BELIEVEAC-TV (aged cappuccino)
Pot: Out: 12"   H: 81/4"
Arch: Out: 101/2"   H: 121/2"

Hope Round 12"
(10/cs)
124-TZ429HOPEAC-TV (aged cappuccino)
Pot: Out: 12"   H: 81/4"
Arch: Out: 101/2"   H: 121/2"

Canada Flag Arch with Pot 12" 
(10/cs)
124-TZ208FLAGSETBS-TV (black silver pot) 	
Pot: Out: 12”   H: 81/2”  
Arch: Out: 131/2"   H: 141/4"

Tractor Arch with Pot 12" 
(10/cs)
124-TZ1201TRACTORBS-TZ (black silver pot) 	
Pot: Out: 12”   H: 81/2”  
Arch: Out: 11"   H: 18"

Tessa Square with Trellis 8"
(10/cs)
124-TZ055BKS-TV (black silver)
Pot: Out: 8"x8"   H: 61/4"
Trellis: Out: 8"   H: 181/4"

LIGHTWEIGHT

Nicole Trellis HB 81/2"
(10/cs)
124-TZ475BK-TV (black)
Pot: Out: 81/2"   H: 61/4"
Trellis: Out: 81/2"   H: 231/2"

UNAVAILABLE
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Item # 263 Item # 264

Item # 265  

 

Item # 266 Item # 267

Kathy Hexagon 10"
(10/cs)
Pot: Out: 10"   H: 83/4"
Trellis:  Out: 111/2"   H: 16"
Available Colours:
a.	 124-6622KATHYBK-TV (black)
b.	 124-6622KATHYGN-TV (meadow green)

Lattice Tomato Planter 15"
(6/cs)
126-VP1003BLK-GD (black)
Pot: Out: 15"   H: 121/2"
Trellis: Out: 121/2"   H: 20"

May Oval Tomato Cage 183/4"
(22/cs)
Pot: Out: 183/4"x11"   H: 81/2"
Trellis: Out: 22"x14"   H: 153/4"
Available Colours:
a.	 160-OV1170CTC1170C-CT (black)
b.	 160-OV1170CTC1170MG-CT
      (meadow green)

Jessica Round with Tomato Cage 11"
(10/cs)
124-TZ1617BK-TV (black)
Pot: Out: 11"   H: 10"
Trellis: Out: 14"   H: 141/4"

LIGHTWEIGHT

Bella Round with Tomato Cage 113/4"
(10/cs)
Pot: Out: 113/4"   H: 83/4"
Trellis:  Out: 113/4"   H: 18"
Available Colours:
a.	 160-TN088EBR-CT (blush raisin)
b.	 160-TN088ECNRD-CT (candy red)
c.	 160-TN088EMDGRN-CT (meadow green)
d.	 160-TN088ESB-CT (sapphire blue)
e.	 160-TN088ESY-CT (sunflower yellow)

UNAVAILABLE
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Item # 268 (feature pg 32) Item # 269

Item # 270

Item # 271 Item # 272

 

Item # 273

Item # 274 Item # 275

HANGING BASKETS

The Cosmo 93/4"
(50/cs)
910-TZ1437CG-TV (cool grey)
Out: 93/4"   H: 71/4"

Photo Film HB 93/4"
(50/cs)
910-TZ1106GY-TV (grey silver)
Out: 93/4"   H: 71/4"

Lola 61/4"
(150/cs)
906-HB600LLBLK-GD (black)
Out: 61/4"   H: 41/2"
(feature pg 10)

Centabella HB 61/2"
(300/cs)
906-CBH06500G18-IT (black)
Out: 61/2"   H: 51/2"

Flared HB (Matte)  10"
(52/cs)
Out: 10"   H: 61/2"
Available Colours:
a.	 910-HGX319NBL-CT (black)
b.	 910-HGX319NBR-CT (blush raisin)
c.	 910-HGX319NCNRD-CT (candy red)
d.	 910-HGX319NCWH-CT (cotton white)
e.	 910-HGX319NMDGRN-CT (meadow green)
f.	 910-HGX319NRP-CT (raspberry pink)
g.	 910-HGX319NSBL-CT (sapphire blue)
h.	 910-HGX319NSF-CT (sunflower yellow)

Euro Swirl Hanging Basket 8"
(50/cs)
Out: 8"   H: 51/2"

Available Colours:
a.	 908-HSI08008A10-IT (white)
b.	 908-HSI08008G18-IT (black)

Traditional S/L 10"
(50/cs)
910-HTS10000A10-IT (white)
Out: 10"   H: 53/4"

Traditional S/L 11"
(50/cs)
911-HTS11000A10-IT (white)
Out: 11"   H: 61/2"

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE UNAVAILABLE
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Item # 276 Item # 277

Item # 278 Item # 279

Item # 280 Item # 281

 

Item # 282

Item # 283

Nondas Hanging Basket 12"
(50/cs)
Out: 12"   H: 71/2"
Available Colours:
a.	 912-TZ16002BC-TV (black copper)
b.	 912-TZ16002PW-TV (pewter)

HANGING BASKETS

Ultra Hanging Pot 12"
(50/cs)
Out: 12"   H: 7"
Available Colours:
a.	 912-ULH12000E21-IT (chocolate)
b.	 912-ULH12000G18-IT (black)

Ultra Hanging Pot 11"
(100/cs)
911-ULH11000G18-IT  (black)
Out: 11"   H: 61/2"

Panterra Hanging Basket 12"
(25/cs)
912-PA11000E21BULK-IT (chocolate)
Out: 12"   H: 91/2"

Charlotte Hanging Basket 12"
(50/cs)
912-TZ1125CHARLOTE12WG-TV (warm grey)
Out: 12"   H: 9"

Euro Swirl S/L 12"
(50/cs)
912-HSI12000A101050-IT (white)
Out: 12"   H: 71/4"

Traditional Hanging Basket 12"
(50/cs)
Out: 12"   H: 71/2"
Available Colours:
a.	 912-HTS12000A10-IT(white)
b.	 912-HTS12000F68-IT (red)
c.	 912-HTS12000G181050-IT (black)

Decostone HB 12"
(50/cs)
Out: 12"   H: 7"

Available Colours:
a.	 912-SHH1200E21-IT (chocolate
b.	 912-SHH1200G18-IT (black)

UNAVAILABLE
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Item # 284 Item # 285

Item # 286 Item # 287

Item # 288 (feature pg 31)

 

Item # 289 (feature pg 31)

HANGING BASKETS

Mojave Hanging Basket 14"
(25/cs)
914-MOH14000G18BULK-LI (black)
Out: 14"   H: 81/4"

Willow Hanging Basket 13"
(60/cs)
913-HG1756DFG-CT (powdered foggy grey)
Out: 13"   H: 71/2"

Big Boy 15"
(50/cs)
Out: 15"   H: 9"
Available Colours:
a.	 915-TZ2843BK-TV (black)
b.	 915-TZ2843LG-TV (lime green)
c.	 915-TZ2843OR-TV (orange)
d.	 915-TZ2843PU-TV (purple)
e.	 915-TZ2843RD-TV (red)
f.	 915-TZ2843YE-TV (yellow)

The Big Brother 16”
(20/cs)
Out: 16”   H: 8”
(feature pg 8)

Available Colours:
a.	 916-TZ39083BK-TV (black) 
b.	 916-TZ39083WHT-TV (white)

Raelyn 13"
(48/cs)
Out: 13"   H: 71/2"
Available Colours:
a.	 913-HG931HMG-CT (meadow green)
b.	 913-HG931HWC-CT (white chocolate)

Lattice Hanging Basket 14"
(50/cs)
Out: 14"   H: 8"
Available Colours:
a.	 914-GP2069BCKIT-GD (brushed copper)
b.	 914-GP2069SLVRKIT-GD (brushed silver)

UNAVAILABLE
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Item # 290 Item # 291

Item # 292 Item # 293

Item # 294 Item # 295

 

Item # 296 Item # 297

Item # 298 Item # 299

Rustic Planter 13"
(2/cs)
Out: 13"   H: 11"
Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVRL33MA-JP (macchiato)
b.	 120-JVRL33PA-JP (slate)
*While quantities last

JAPIJAPIJAPI

Modern Square 73/4"
(6/cs)
120-JVQM20L-JP (black)
Out: 73/4"x73/4"   B: 5"x5"    H: 111/4"

Linea Conic 251/2"
(1/cs)
Out: 251/2"   B: 171/4"    H: 373/4"
Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVLC65F-JP (coffee)
b.	 120-JVLC65L-JP (black)

Rustic Round with Stand 131/4"
(2/cs)
Out: 131/4"   H: 9"   Overall H: 151/4"
Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVRD33CQ-JP (burnt cement)
b.	 120-JVRD33L-JP (black)

Concept Round Planter 91/2"
(10/cs)
Out: 91/2"   H: 8"
Available Colours:
a.	 120-VCRC1-JP (sandstone)
b.	 120-VCRE1-JP (lead)
c.	 120-VCRR1-JP (stone)

Round Dish Planter 221/2"
(2/cs)
Out: 221/2"   H: 8"
120-JCMC56PA-JP
(black slate, black slate saucer)

Top Pot Low Planter 211/2"
(2/cs)
120-JVTP55PA-JP (slate)
Out: 211/2"   B: 13"   H: 10"
Inside: Out: 103/4"   Depth: 33/4"

Linea Low Bowl 351/4"
(1/cs)
120-JVBL90L-JP (black)
Out: 351/4"   B: 15"   H: 121/4"  

Prisma Bowl 263/4"
(2/cs)
Out: 263/4"   B: 7"   H: 113/4"
Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVBP68AC-JP (corten steel)
b.	 120-JVBP68CQ-JP (burnt cement)

Rustic Low Planter 173/4"
(2/cs)
120-JVRL45MA-JP (macchiato)
Out: 173/4"   H: 11"

WHILE QUANTITIES LAST
CLEARANCE PAGE

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT
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Item # 300

Item # 301

Item # 302

 

Item # 303 Item # 304

Item # 305

JAPI

Tribe Low Planter 22"
(2/cs)
Out: 22"   B: 131/2"   H: 21"
Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVTB55CQ-JP (burnt cement)
b.	 120-JVTB55MA-JP (macchiato)

Tribe Bowl Planter 291/2"
(2/cs)
Out: 291/2"   B: 171/2"   H: 161/2"
Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVTB75CQ-JP (burnt cement) 
b.	 120-JVTB75MA-JP (macchiato)

Tribe Planter Set of 2
(1 set/cs)
Dimensions:
L:	 Out: 171/2”   B: 10”   H: 291/2” 
S:	 Out: 123/4"   B: 8"   H: 17"

Antique Low Planter 22"
(2/cs)
Out: 22"x13"   B: 131/4"x41/2"   H: 121/4"
Available Colours:
a.	 120-JFAQ56B-JP (off-white)
b.	 120-JFAQ56MA-JP (macchiato)
c.	 120-JFAQ56PA-JP (black slate)

Antique Tall Round 121/4"
(2/cs)
Out: 121/4"   B: 8"   H: 17"

Modern Tribe Round Set of 3
(1 set/cs)
Dimensions:
L:	 Out: 201/2"   B: 151/2"   H: 151/2"
M:	 Out: 161/2"   B: 121/2"   H: 121/2"
S:	 Out: 13"   B: 43/4"   H: 91/2"
Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVTTSETCQ-JP (burnt cement)
b.	 120-JVTTSETMA-JP (macchiato)

Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVAQ32B-JP (off-white)
b.	 120-JVAQ32MA-JP (macchiato)
c.	 120-JVAQ32PA-JP (black slate) 

Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVTBTALLSETCQ-JP (burnt cement)
b.	 120-JVTBTALLSETMA-JP (macchiato)

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE UNAVAILABLEUNAVAILABLE
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Item # 306

Item # 307 Item # 308

Item # 309 Item # 310

 

Item # 311

Item # 312

Solus Self-Watering 213/4"
(1/cs)
Out: 213/4"   B: 15"   H: 24"

Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVSS55C-JP (charcoal)
b.	 120-JVSS55L-JP (black)

SOLUS INSTRUCTIONS:
1.	 Hold ropes above 15cm from the bottom
2.	 Add soil to the same height and drop the ropes
3.	 Place plant(s) in the center of the pot and fill with remaining soil
4.	 Water the plant as usual for 3 months
5.	 After 3 months, start filling the water reservoir to activate self-watering system
6.	 For drainage, if necessary, simply remove the plug at the base of the pot

SELF-
WATERING

UNAVAILABLE

JAPI

Firenze Round Planter 213/4"
(2/cs)
Out: 213/4"   B: 161/2" H: 233/4"

Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVRF56B-JP (off-white)
b.	 120-JVRF56CQ-JP (burnt cement)
c.	 120-JVRF56MA-JP (macchiato)

Firenze Low Round Planter 213/4"
(2/cs)
120-JVRF55B-JP (off-white)
Out: 213/4"   B: 171/2"   H: 15"

Flute Round Set of 2
(1 set/cs)
120-JVFLSETRNDL-JP  (black)
Dimensions:
L:	 Out: 213/4”   B: 14”   H: 161/2” 
S:	 Out: 141/4”   B: 9”   H: 121/4”

Lattice Linea Set of 3
(1 set/cs)
120-JVELKITL-JP (black)

Dimensions:
L:	 Out: 281/2"   B: 18"   H: 22" 
M:	 Out: 21"   B: 131/2"   H: 161/4"
S:	 Out: 16"   B: 71/2"   H: 121/2"

Modern Uno 151/2"
(2/cs)
120-JVUM38L-JP (black) 
Out: 151/2"   B: 91/4"   H: 213/4"

Modern Uno 191/4"
(2/cs)
120-JVUM47L-JP (black)
Out: 191/4"   B: 111/2"   H: 27"

UNAVAILABLE UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE
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Item # 313 Item # 314

Item # 315 Item # 317

Item # 316 Item # 317

 

Item # 318 Item # 319

Item # 320

JAPI

Linea Low 23"
(2/cs)
Out: 23"   B: 151/4"   H: 191/2"
Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVLL58AC-JP (corten steel)
b.	 120-JVLL58CQ-JP (burnt cement)
c.	 120-JVLL58L-JP (black)

Linea Low 301/2"
(1/cs)
Out: 301/2"   B: 21"   H: 25"

Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVLL78AC-JP (corten steel)
b.	 120-JVLL78CQ-JP (burnt cement)
c.	 120-JVLL78L-JP (black)

Linea Low 18"
(2/cs)
Out: 18"   B: 12"   H: 151/2"
Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVLL45CQ-JP (burnt cement)
b.	 120-JVLL45L-JP (black)

Linea Conic 311/4"
(1/cs)
120-JVLC80L-JP (black)
Out: 311/4"   B: 211/2"   H: 461/2"

Typha Conic 211/2"
(2/cs)
120-JVTC55L-JP (black)
Out: 211/2"   B: 133/4"   H: 311/2"

Embossed 
Design

Rose Tall Planter 211/2”
(2/cs)
Out: 211/2”   B: 131/2”   H: 311/2”
Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVRP55CQ-JP (burnt cement)
b.	 120-JVRP55L-JP (black)

Low Rose Planter 253/4"
(2/cs)
Out: 253/4"   B: 21"   H: 18"

Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVRP65AC-JP (corten steel)
b.	 120-JVRP65CQ-JP (burnt cement)
c.	 120-JVRP65L-JP (black)

European Hexagonal 131/4”
(2/cs)
Out: 131/4”   B: 91/2”   H: 26”
Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVEH40AC-JP (corten steel)
b.	 120-JVEH40L-JP (black)

SOLD OUT

UNAVAILABLE
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Item # 321

Item # 322

Item # 323

Item # 324

Item # 325

Modern Conic Set of 2
(1 set/cs)
Dimensions:
L:	 Out: 21"   B: 13"   H: 301/4"
S:	 Out: 141/2"   B: 91/4"   H: 211/2"

SET
ONLY

Prisma Round Set of 3
(1 set/cs)
Dimensions:
L:	 Out: 201/2"   B: 133/4"   H: 161/2"
M:	 Out: 161/2"   B: 111/2"   H: 13"	
S:	 Out: 13"   B: 101/2"   H: 11"

Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVEPSETAC-JP (corten steel)
b.	 120-JVEPSETA-JP (granite)

JAPI

Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVOMSETC-JP (charcoal)
b.	 120-JVOMSETL-JP (black)

Sienna Planter Set of 3
(1 set/cs)
Dimensions:
L:	 Out: 213/4"   B: 13"   H: 191/4"
M:	 Out: 173/4"   B: 103/4"   H: 153/4"
S:	 Out: 141/2"   B: 83/4"   H: 13"

Flute Tall Round Set of 2
(1 set/cs)
Dimensions:
L:	 Out: 171/2”   B: 111/2”   H: 331/4”
S:	 Out: 13”   B: 7”   H: 241/2”

Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVFLSETTALLCQ-JP (burnt cement)
b.	 120-JVFLSETTALLL-JP (black)

Bios Round Planter Set of 3
(1 set/cs)
Dimensions:
L:	 Out: 291/2"   B: 213/4"   H: 161/2" 
M:	 Out: 213/4"   B: 13"   H: 193/4"
S:	 Out: 161/4"   B: 81/2"   H: 251/4"

Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVBIKITCQ-JP (burnt cement)
b.	 120-JVBIKITL-JP (black)

Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVSISETMA-JP (macchiato)
b.	 120-JVSISETPA-JP (black slate)

SET
ONLY

UNAVAILABLE
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Item # 326

Item # 327

Item # 328

 

Item # 329

Modern Square Set of 3
(1 set/cs)
Dimensions:
L:	 Out: 181/4"x181/4"   B: 12"x12"   H: 293/4"
M:	 Out: 141/2"x141/2"   B: 91/4"x91/4"   H: 21"
S:	 Out: 12"x12"   B: 81/4"x81/4"   H: 171/2"
Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVQMKITAC-JP (corten steel)
b.	 120-JVQMKITA-JP (granite)
c.	 120-JVQMKITF-JP (coffee)
d.	 120-JVQMKITL-JP (black)

SET
ONLY

JAPI

Lagoon Round Planter Set of 3
(1 set/cs)
Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVLHSETCQ-JP (burnt cement)
b.	 120-JVLHSETL-JP (black)
c.	 120-JVLHSETMA-JP (macchiato)
Dimensions:
L:	 Out: 213/4"   B: 173/4"   H: 171/2" 
M:	 Out: 171/2"   B: 11"   H: 141/2" 
S:	 Out: 13"   B: 9"   H: 11"

Latte Round Planter Set of 3
(1 set/cs)
Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVLASETCQ-JP (burnt cement)
b.	 120-JVLASETL-JP (black)
Dimensions:
L:	 Out: 213/4"   B: 19"   H: 151/2" 
M:	 Out: 17"   B: 15"   H: 12"
S:	 Out: 123/4"   B: 121/2"   H: 91/2"

Modern Square 181/4"
(1/cs)
Out: 181/4"x181/4"   B: 12"x12"   H: 293/4"
Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVQM48INDAC-JP (corten steel)
b.	 120-JVQM48INDA-JP (granite)
c.	 120-JVQM48INDF-JP (coffee)
d.	 120-JVQM48INDL-JP (black)

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE
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Item # 330

Item # 331

Item # 332

 

Item # 333

Rustic Round Set of 3
(1 set/cs)
Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVRRKITL-JP (black)
b.	 120-JVRRSETAC-JP (corten steel)
c.	 120-JVRRSETCQ-JP (burnt cement)
Dimensions:
L:	 Out: 221/2"   B: 131/2"   H: 161/2" 
M:	 Out: 173/4"   B: 11"   H: 133/4"	
S:	 Out: 13"   B: 10"   H: 9"

Linea Ellipse Planter Set of 3
(1 set/cs)
Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVLISETL-JP (black)
b.	 120-JVLISETAC-JP (corten steel)
c.	 120-JVLIKITCQ-JP (burnt cement)
Dimensions:
L:	 Out: 261/2"   B: 161/2"   H: 291/2"
M:	 Out: 191/2"   B: 121/2"   H: 211/4"
S:	 Out: 133/4"   B: 83/4"   H: 151/2"

Rustic Cask Set of 3
(1 set/cs)
Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVRHSETAC-JP (corten steel)
b.	 120-JVRHSETL-JP (black)
Dimensions:
L:	 Out: 213/4"   B: 121/2"   H: 231/2" 
M:	 Out: 171/2"   B: 10"   H: 181/2"	
S:	 Out: 13"   B: 7"   H: 131/4"

JAPI

Brut Round Planter Set of 3
(1 set/cs)
Available Colours:
a.	 120-JVBRSETCQ-JP (burnt cement)
b.	 120-JVBRSETL-JP (black)
Dimensions:
L:	 Out: 25"   H: 141/4" 
M:	 Out: 181/2"   H: 17" 
S:	 Out: 133/4"   H: 213/4"

UNAVAILABLE
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®

BETTER WAYS TO GROW
DISTR IBUTED BY HJS WHOLESALE LTD.
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KOZY-COATS & REPAIR SLEEVES

Kozy-Coats®

Item # Product Code Description Quantity

334 710-KC2PKDISP-BG 2 Pack Kozy-Coats w/ Display Case 2 Pack x 12/dis

335 710-KC2PKC-BG Kozy-Coats 2 Pack 2 Pack x 36/cs

336 710-KC3PKCDISP-BG 3 Pack Kozy-Coats w/ Display Case 3 Pack x 8/dis

337 710-KC3PKC-BG Kozy-Coats 3 Pack 3 Pack x 36/cs

338 710-KC6PKC-BG Kozy-Coats 6 Pack 6 Pack x 20/cs

339 710-KC10PKC-BG Kozy-Coats 10 Pack 10 Pack x 12/cs

340 710-KCBULK-BG Kozy-Coats Bulk 150/cs

Step-by-Step Instructions:

When the weather is reliably warm, remove the Kozy-Coat and 
store for use next season.

3

Adjust the Kozy-Coat into a teepee shape and position over your plant. If 
the garden soil is cold (or even frozen), place your Kozy-Coats on the 
soil for a week to 10 days. When the ground has been warmed, re-
move the Kozy-Coat and set your plant in the ground. Re-position 
the Kozy-Coat over your plant.

2

Fill the plastic tubes on the Kozy-Coat with water.1

Item # Product Code Description Quantity

341 710-RSC-BG Repair Sleeves 10 Pack 10 Pack x 50

Increase the life of your Kozy-Coats with easy to use Repair Sleeves. Each repair kit comes with 
enough sleeves to increase the use of Kozy-Coats for many years to come.

Repair Sleeves

THE THE 
ORIGINALORIGINAL
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Adding Sea Magic to your current fertilizing program may be the most important thing you have ever done 
for your garden. The seaweed in Sea Magic, Ascophyllum Nodosum, is harvested from the cold clear waters 
of the North Atlantic and is quickly dried under a special procedure designed to keep its natural qualities 
intact. Apply Sea Magic every 2 or 3 weeks to desired areas. For use on all flowers, vegetables, toma-
toes, strawberries, fruit trees, shrubs, lawns, seedlings, and houseplants.

Step-by-Step Instructions:

Item # Product Code Description Size Quantity

342 710-SM30PKC-BG Sea Magic   UNAVAILABLE 30 g 100/cs

343 710-SM21PKCDC-BG Sea Magic 21 Package Counter Display    UNAVAILABLE 30 g x 21 1/dis

344 710-SM230PKC-BG Sea Magic with Measuring Scoop   UNAVAILABLE 230 g 24/cs

Dissolve 30 g (1 oz) of Sea Magic into a 4 L (1 gallon) jug or pop bottle filled with warm water. 
This is your liquid concentrate. Store in a cool place. 

1
To use on plants in your home or garden, add 15 ml (3 tsp) of the liquid concentrate to each 
litre (quart) of water. If you're using a standard size 8 L (2 gallon) watering can, add 120 ml (1/2 
cup) of the liquid concentrate each time you fill the watering can with water.

2

Sea Magic

Helps grow healthier, more vibrant, and up to 26% higher crop yield. Reflects the growth promoting red spec-
trum of sunlight onto the plants.

● Retains moisture in soil
● Prevents weed growth
● Reduces blight caused by spores in soil splashing onto leaves

Item # Product Code Description Size Quantity

347 710-HYTMC-BG High-Yield Tomato Mulch 18"x25' 24/cs

Tomato Mulch

Item # Product Code Description Quantity

345 710-BB2C-BG Blooming Bag Single Pouch - 2 pack 24/cs

346 710-EZGROW-BG E-Z Grow Bags 250/cs

Blooming bags are the secret to enjoying full blossoming plants, for the whole growing season and is per-
fect for hanging anywhere outdoors. 

Blooming Bags

Combine Sea Magic with your favourite fertilizer.3

SEA MAGIC, BLOOMING BAGS & TOMATO MULCH
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LANDSCAPE FABRIC & STAPLES

Item # Product Code Description Size Quantity

348 624-BDGGC33050-BG 3 oz Ground Cover 3' x 50' 24/case

349 624-BDGGC33100-BG 3 oz Ground Cover 3' x 100' 15/case

350 624-BDGP43025-BG   UNAVAILABLE 4 oz Landscape Fabric 3' x 25' 14/case

351 624-BDGP43050-BG 4 oz Landscape Fabric 3' x 50' 12/case

352 624-BDGP43100-BG 4 oz Landscape Fabric 3' x 100' 6/case

Retail Fabric

Commercial Fabric
Item # Product Code Description Size Quantity

353 620-WRP3-KL Weed Restrictor Plus 5 oz  3' x 250' 1 roll

354 620-WRP6-KL Weed Restrictor Plus 5 oz 6' x 250' 1 roll

355 620-WRP8-KL Weed Restrictor Plus 5 oz 8' x 250' 1 roll

356 620-WRP12-KL Weed Restrictor Plus 5 oz 12' x 250' 1 roll

357 622-WRPX4-KL Weed Restrictor PREMIUM 6 oz 4' x 250' 1 roll

358 622-WRPX6-KL Weed Restrictor PREMIUM 6 oz 6' x 250' 1 roll

359 622-WRPX8-KL Weed Restrictor PREMIUM 6 oz 8' x 250' 1 roll

360 621-GC4-KL Ground Cover 3.5 oz 4' x 300' 1 roll

361 621-GC6-KL Ground Cover 3.5 oz 6' x 300' 1 roll

362 621-GCX10-KL PREMIUM  Ground Cover 4 oz 10' x 300' 1 roll

363 621-GCX12-LR PREMIUM  Ground Cover 4 oz 12' x 300' 1 roll

364 621-GCX15-KL PREMIUM  Ground Cover 4 oz 15' x 300' 1 roll

Call for a quote today.

Call for a quote today.

Item # Product Code Description Quantity

365 710-LS20C-BG Landscape Staples - 20 pack 24 packs/case

366 710-LS50C-BG Landscape Staples - 50 pack 12 packs/case

367 620-FP600-CW Landscape Staples - 1000 pack 1 pack/case

Landscape Staples
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LANDSCAPE FABRIC & STAPLES

01234567890

01234567890

01234567890

012345

GARDENING 

MATH 
ESSENTIALS
YO U R  G R E E N  T H U M B  C O M PA N I O N

Weight (in ounces) of Product Needed
to Mix One Gallon of Concentrate

Gallons of Water Required to Dissolve
One 25 lbs Bag of Fertilizer

Target Fertilizer 
Concentration 

(N/ppm) 
After Dilution

Common Injector Ratios 
(ounces)

1:15      1:00    1:128     1:200      1:300

EC (mmhos/cm)
of Target Feed 

Rate After 
 Dilution

Target Fertilizer 
Concentration

(N/ppm)
After Dilution

Common Injector Ratios 
(gallons)

 1:15       1:00      1:128     1:200    1:300

EC (mmhos/cm)
of Target Feed

Rate After 
Dilution

25 0.3 1.7 2.2 3.4 5.1 0.10 25 1580.2 237.0 185.2 118.5 79.0 0.10
50 0.5 3.4 4.3 6.8 10.1 0.21 50 790.1 118.5 92.6 59.3 39.5 0.21
75 0.8 5.1 6.5 10.1 15.2 0.31 75 526.7 79.0 61.7 39.5 26.3 0.31
100 1.0 6.8 8.6 13.5 20.2 0.41 100 395.1 59.3 46.3 29.6 19.8 0.41
125 1.3 8.4 10.8 16.9 25.3 0.51 125 316.1 47.4 37.0 23.7 15.8 0.51
150 1.5 10.1 13.0 20.3 30.4 0.62 150 263.4 39.5 30.9 19.8 13.2 0.62
175 1.8 11.8 15.1 23.6 35.4 0.72 175 225.7 33.9 26.5 16.9 11.3 0.72
200 2.0 13.5 17.3 27.0 40.5 0.82 200 197.5 29.6 23.1 14.8 9.9 0.82
250 2.5 16.9 21.6 33.8 50.6 1.03 250 158.0 23.7 18.5 11.9 7.9 1.03
300 3.0 20.3 25.9 40.5 *** 1.23 300 131.7 19.8 15.4 9.9 *** 1.23
350 3.5 23.6 30.2 47.3 *** 1.44 350 112.9 16.9 13.2 8.5 *** 1.44
400 4.1 27.0 34.6 54.0 *** 1.64 400 98.8 14.8 11.6 7.4 *** 1.64
450 4.6 30.4 38.9 *** *** 1.85 450 87.8 13.2 10.3 *** *** 1.85
500 5.1 33.8 43.2 *** *** 2.05 500 79.0 11.9 9.3 *** *** 2.05
600 6.1 40.5 51.8 *** *** 2.46 600 65.8 9.9 7.7 *** *** 2.46

*** Exceeds Maximum Solubility *** Exceeds Maximum Solubility



WWW.HJSWHOLESALE.COM SALES@HJSWHOLESALE.COM 204-668-8360 PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE 77WWW.HJSWHOLESALE.COM SALES@HJSWHOLESALE.COM 204-668-8360 PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE 77

CELL PACKS HANGING BASKETS
Size Top Height Volume

(Cu. In.)
Fills Approx.

# Trays Size Top Height Volume
(Cu. In.)

Fills Approx.
# Baskets

606D 10x20 3.25" 323 39 8" 8.75" 5.5" 178 71
804 10x20 2.75" 316 40 10" 10.75" 6.75" 329 38
806 10x20 2.75" 281 45 11" 11.75" 7.25" 400 31
1004 10x20 2.625" 292 43 12" 12.75" 7.5" 550 23
1201 10x20 2.75" 359 35 AZALEA POTS1203 10x20 2.5" 320 39
1204 10x20 2.25" 264 48 Size Top Height Volume

(Cu. In.)
Fills Approx.

# Pots1206 10x20 2.75" 238 53
1801 10x20 3.125" 398 32 4" 4" 2.75" 24 530
1803 10x20 2.75" 217 58 4.5" 4.5" 2.375" 24 530

STANDARD ROUND POTS 5" 5" 3.5" 37 340
5.5" 5.5" 4.25" 47 271

Size Top Height Volume
(Cu. In.)

Fills Approx
# Pots

6" 6" 4.25" 81 157
7" 7" 5" 127 100

3" 3" 2.75" 14 900 8" 8" 5.625" 189 67
3.5" 3.5" 3" 20 638 10" 10" 7.25" 376 34
4" 4" 3.5" 28 454 PERENNIAL & NURSERY CONTAINERS4.5" 4.5" 3.75" 40 317
5" 5" 5" 66 193 Size Top Height Volume

(Cu. In.)
Fills Approx.  
# Containers6" 6" 5.75" 112 114

8" 8" 2.25" 231 55 3.5" 3.5" 4" 34 375

SQUARE POTS 4.5" 4.5" 5" 58 220
5.5" 5.375" 6.125" 124 103

Size Top Height Volume
(Cu. In.)

Fills Approx.
# Pots

1 Quart 4.5" 5" 58 220
1 Gallon 6.25" 6.375" 146 87

3.5" 3.5" 2.875" 30 424 300 6.5" 7" 173 73
4" 4" 3.5" 39 326 600 8.5" 8.5" 462 27

4.5" 4.25" 3.875" 57 224 1200 11" 9.625" 692 18
5.5" 5.375" 5.25" 102 125

Note: This potting guide outlines approximately how many units can be filled using 1 x 3.8 cu. ft. bale of soil-less growing mix at each given unit size (results may vary).

GROWING MIX POTTING GUIDE

Weight (in ounces) of Product Needed
to Mix One Gallon of Concentrate

Gallons of Water Required to Dissolve
One 25 lbs Bag of Fertilizer

Target Fertilizer 
Concentration 

(N/ppm) 
After Dilution

Common Injector Ratios 
(ounces)

1:15      1:00    1:128     1:200      1:300

EC (mmhos/cm)
of Target Feed 

Rate After 
 Dilution

Target Fertilizer 
Concentration

(N/ppm)
After Dilution

Common Injector Ratios 
(gallons)

 1:15       1:00      1:128     1:200    1:300

EC (mmhos/cm)
of Target Feed

Rate After 
Dilution

25 0.3 1.7 2.2 3.4 5.1 0.10 25 1580.2 237.0 185.2 118.5 79.0 0.10
50 0.5 3.4 4.3 6.8 10.1 0.21 50 790.1 118.5 92.6 59.3 39.5 0.21
75 0.8 5.1 6.5 10.1 15.2 0.31 75 526.7 79.0 61.7 39.5 26.3 0.31
100 1.0 6.8 8.6 13.5 20.2 0.41 100 395.1 59.3 46.3 29.6 19.8 0.41
125 1.3 8.4 10.8 16.9 25.3 0.51 125 316.1 47.4 37.0 23.7 15.8 0.51
150 1.5 10.1 13.0 20.3 30.4 0.62 150 263.4 39.5 30.9 19.8 13.2 0.62
175 1.8 11.8 15.1 23.6 35.4 0.72 175 225.7 33.9 26.5 16.9 11.3 0.72
200 2.0 13.5 17.3 27.0 40.5 0.82 200 197.5 29.6 23.1 14.8 9.9 0.82
250 2.5 16.9 21.6 33.8 50.6 1.03 250 158.0 23.7 18.5 11.9 7.9 1.03
300 3.0 20.3 25.9 40.5 *** 1.23 300 131.7 19.8 15.4 9.9 *** 1.23
350 3.5 23.6 30.2 47.3 *** 1.44 350 112.9 16.9 13.2 8.5 *** 1.44
400 4.1 27.0 34.6 54.0 *** 1.64 400 98.8 14.8 11.6 7.4 *** 1.64
450 4.6 30.4 38.9 *** *** 1.85 450 87.8 13.2 10.3 *** *** 1.85
500 5.1 33.8 43.2 *** *** 2.05 500 79.0 11.9 9.3 *** *** 2.05
600 6.1 40.5 51.8 *** *** 2.46 600 65.8 9.9 7.7 *** *** 2.46

*** Exceeds Maximum Solubility *** Exceeds Maximum Solubility

Note: This example uses Peters Professional 20-20-20 general purpose fertilizer. For all other fertilizers, please refer to their products information sheet.

GENERAL FERTILIZER DILUTION
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LIQUID VOLUME CONVERSIONS
Convert From Multiply ( x ) Converted To

Millilitres 1 cc	

Ounces

29.57 Millilitres	

6 Teaspoon	

2 Tablespoons	

Teaspoon
4.93 Millilitres	

0.167 Ounces	

Tablespoon

14.785 Millilitres	

0.5 Ounces	

3 Teaspoon	

16 Cup	

Cup
237.56 Millilitres	

8 Ounces	

Pints

473.2 Millilitres	

16 Ounces	

2 Cups	

Quarts

946.24 Millilitres	

0.94624 Litres	

32 Ounces	

4 Cups	

2 Pints	

Gallons (US)

0.8327 Imperial Gallons

16 Cups	

8 Pints	

4 Quarts	

128 Fluid Ounces	

3.785 Litres	

3785 Millilitres	

Gallons (Imperial)
1.20094 US Gallons	

4.546 Litres	

Litres

61.024 Cubic Inches	

0.22642 US Gallons	

0.2200 Imperial Gallons	

Ounces, Fluid

1.8046 Cubic Inches	

0.02957 Litres	

29.6 Millilitres	

Pound/Gallon 119.84 Grams/Litre	

Grams/Litre 0.00834 Pound/Gallon	

1 lb./1000 Gal 0.117 Grams/Litre

WEIGHT CONVERSIONS
Convert From Multiply (x) Converted To

Ounce 28.3495 Grams

Grams

1000 Milligrams
0.001 Kilograms

0.035274 Ounce
0.00225 Pounds

Pounds

453.6 Grams
0.4536 Kilograms

16 Ounce
0.005 Ton (Short)

0.000446 Ton (Long)
0.000454 Ton (Metric)

Kilograms

1000 Grams
35.2734 Ounces
2.2046 Pounds
0.0001 Ton (Short)
0.0011 Ton (Long)

0.00098 Ton (Metric)

Ton (Short)
2000 Pound
0.893 Ton (Long)
0.9135 Ton (Metric)

Ton (Long)
2239.642 Pounds

1.1198 Ton (Short)
1.0162 Ton (Metric)

Ton (Metric)

2204 Pounds
1000 Kilograms
1.1023 Ton (Short)
0.984 Ton (Long)

PRESSURE CONVERSIONS
Convert From Multiply (x) Converted To

Atmosphere
14.7 PSI (lbs./in2)
1.03 Kg/cm2

101.325 Kilopascals (kPa)

Pounds/Square Inch (PSI)
0.06805 Atmospheres
0.1451 Kilopascals (kPa)
0.0701 Kg/cm2

Kilopascals (kPa)
0.001 Atmospheres
8.34 PSI (lbs./in2)
8.34 Kg/cm2

Kg/cm2

0.06805 Atmospheres
0.1451 Kilopascals (kPa)
0.0701 PSI (lbs./in2)

PARTS PER MILLION (PPM) CONVERSION
Convert From Multiply (x) Converted To Convert From Multiply (x) Converted To

Grams/Litre 1000 PPM PPM 0.001 Grams/Litre
Milligrams/Litre 1 PPM PPM 8.34 Pounds/Million Grams

CONVERSION A



WWW.HJSWHOLESALE.COM SALES@HJSWHOLESALE.COM 204-668-8360 PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE 79WWW.HJSWHOLESALE.COM SALES@HJSWHOLESALE.COM 204-668-8360 PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE 79

CONVERSION B

TEMPERATURE CONVERSION
Convert From Calculate Converted To

Celsius (Item # x 1.8) + 32 Fahrenheit

Fahrenheit (Item # x 0.5556) x (-32) Celsius

AREA CONVERSIONS
Convert From Multiply (x) Converted To

Meters
2

0.0001 Hectares

1550 Inches2

10.77 Feet2

Inches
2

6.452 Centimeters
2

Feet
2

929.0304 Centimeters
2

144 Meters
2

0.0929 Inches
2

Yard
2 9 Feet

2

0.8361 Meters
2

Hectares

10,000 Meters
2

100 Kilometers
2

2.471 Acres

Kilometers
2

0.386 Miles
2

0.01 Hectares

0.004047 Acres

Miles
2

259 Hectares

2.590 Kilometers
2

640 Acres

Acre

43,560 Feet
2

4840 Yards
2

4047 Meters2

0.4047 Hectares

247.097 Kilometers2

SOLUTION CONVERSION
Convert From Multiply (x) Converted To

Litres/Hectare

0.09 Gallons/Acre

0.36 Quarts/Acre

0.854 Pints/Acre

Pints/Acre 1.17 Litres/Hectare

Millilitres/Hectare 0.015 Fluid Oz./Acre

Millilitres/100 Meters 0.0314 Fluid Oz./1000ft

Grams/Hectare 0.015 Ounces/Acre

Grams/100 Meters 0.327 Ounces/1000ft

Kilograms/Hectare 0.89 Pounds/Acre

DISTANCE / LENGTH CONVERSIONS
Convert From Multiply (x) Converted To

Centimeters
0.3917 Inches

91.44 Yards

Inches 2.540 Centimeters

Feet

30.480 Centimeters

0.30480 Meters

12 Inches

0.3333 Yards

Yards 0.9144 Meters

Meters

3.281 Feet

39.37 Inches

1.0936 Yards

Kilometers

3280.99 Feet

1093.66 Yards

0.6214 Miles

1000 Meters

Miles

5280 Feet

1760 Yards

1609.3 Meters

1.6093 Kilometers

VOLUME CAPACITY CONVERSION
Convert From Multiply (x) Converted To

Cubic Inch 16.387 Cubic Centimeter

Cubic Feet

1728 Cubic Inches

0.02832 Cubic Meters

28.32 Litres

7.481 Gallons (US)

6.229 Gallons (Imperial)

0.80357 Bushels

Cubic Yards

27 Cubic Feet

46.656 Cubic Inches

21.696 Bushels

0.7646 Cubic Meters

201.97 Gallons (US)

168.17 Gallons (Imperial)

764.6 Litres

Gallons (Imperial)
4546 Meters

0.16054 Feet

Gallons (US)

3785 Yards

0.13368 Meters

231 Kilometers



Be the best.Be the best.

GROWGROW
THE BEST.THE BEST.

HJS WHOLESALE LTD OFFICE & SHIPPING ADDRESS:
330 TRANSPORT ROAD ● WINNIPEG ● SUNNYSIDE ● MANITOBA
R5R 0J5 CANADA
DIRECT: (204) 668-8360
TOLL FREE: 1 (866) PICK-HJS
EMAIL: SALES@HJSWHOLESALE.COM
WWW.HJSWHOLESALE.COM


